
S.No Name Father’s
/ 

Husban
d's 

Name

Enrolment No. Mobile No. Panel 
Name

Date of 
Interview

1 Garima 

Tripathi

Rakesh 

Kumar 

Tripathi

D/4735-A/2018 9140781894 ACJ 01.04.2026

2 Pankaj 

Grover

Late 

Bhim 

Sain K.

Grover

D/7443/2017 9818697249 ACJ 01.04.2026

3 Gargi 

Bahugun

a

Shri 

Sudhir 

Bahugun

a

D-4286/2010 8506092806 ACJ 01.04.2026

4 Preeti 

Kumari 

Jagbir 

Singh 

D/8418/2018 9625457316 ACJM 01.04.2026

5 Vivek 

Kansal

Vinay 

Kumar 

Kansal

D/7777/2018 9953445395 ACJM 01.04.2026

6 Sthavi 

Asthana

Himansh

u Kumar

D/7634/2018 9711116034 ACJM 01.04.2026

7 Garima 

Tripathi

Rakesh 

Kumar 

Tripathi

D/4735-A/2018 9140781894 ACJM 01.04.2026

8 Mohit 

Yadav

Ram 

Shankar 

Yadav

D/4106/2018 9711940952 ACJM 01.04.2026

9 Chandra 

Prabha 

Ramesh 

Kumar 

D/3966/2015 8700936023 ACJM 01.04.2026

10 Parul Rishabh 

Jain 

D/2725/2013 9873005305 ACJM 01.04.2026

11 Arvind 

Kumar

Sh. 

Baijnath 

Singh

D/0430/2009 9899352373 ACJM 01.04.2026

12 Riya 

Thomas

Thomas 

Kutty

D/7429/2019 9810522667 ARC 01.04.2026

13 Saloni 

Sharan

Alakh 

Niranjan 

Sharan

D/5753/19 9873902359 ARC 01.04.2026

14 Garima 

Tripathi

Rakesh 

Kumar 

Tripathi

D/4735-A/2018 9140781894 ARC 01.04.2026
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15 Amanpre

et Singh

Jagmoha

n Singh

D/2634/17 9891845353 ARC 01.04.2026

16 Bharat 

Prakash 

Prakash 

Chand 

Gupta 

D/2482/2015 9268300000 ARC 01.04.2026

17 Shubhan

gi 

Agarwal

Dinesh 

Agarwal

UP07393/20 9044333668 Civil 

Judge

01.04.2026

18 Jainendra 

Kumar

Shiv 

Kumar 

Singh

D/919/2020 8744045705 Civil 

Judge

01.04.2026

19 Manora

ma 

Mallick

Amulya 

Kumar 

Mallick

786/2020 8448434922 Civil 

Judge

01.04.2026

20 Anuj 

Chaudhar

y

Jagpal 

Singh

D-9571/2019 9625084309 Civil 

Judge

01.04.2026

21 Praveen 

Pathak

G D

Pathak

D/8067/2019 9811700303 Civil 

Judge

01.04.2026

22 Raman 

Gulati

Mr. 

Bhushan 

Gulati

D/8205/2019 7838992270 Civil 

Judge

01.04.2026

23 Himansh

u 

Banduni 

Surjeet 

Kumar 

D/7866/2019 8700931726 Civil 

Judge

01.04.2026

24 Surbhi 

Singla

Shyam 

Sunder

D/6962/2019 7404182197 Civil 

Judge

01.04.2026

25 Aniket 

Kumar

Om 

Prakash 

Choudha

ry

D/6404/2019 9667826977 Civil 

Judge

01.04.2026

26 Abhipriya Jaswant 

Rai

D/5552/2019 7508549780 Civil 

Judge

01.04.2026

27 Shubham 

Janghu

Mehar 

Singh

D/5786/2019 9991733475 Civil 

Judge

01.04.2026

28 Lokesh 

Kumar

Binnami 

Singh

D/5436/2019 9873852824 Civil 

Judge

01.04.2026

29 Shobhit 

Gupta

Parmatm

a Sharan

Gupta

D/4500/2019 8447052623 Civil 

Judge

01.04.2026

30 Shreya 

Gupta

Naresh 

Gupta

D/4418/2019 8218391832 Civil 

Judge

01.04.2026

31 Mahavir 

Singh

Sh. Udai

Singh

D/3093/2019 9650369111 Civil 

Judge

01.04.2026



32 Chitra 

Jethwani

Vasudev 

Jethwani

R/3762/2018 9509063854 Civil 

Judge

01.04.2026

33 Pranav 

Arora

G L Arora D/2533/2019 9711691582 Civil 

Judge

01.04.2026

34 Siddhant 

Goel

Mukesh 

Chand 

Goel

D/854/2019 9997958627 Civil 

Judge

01.04.2026

35 Sugandh 

Kochhar

D/O 

Suneet 

Kochhar

D/178/2019 9711042481 Civil 

Judge

01.04.2026

36 Sohini 

Mukerjee 

Subir 

Mukerjee 

D/7737/2018 7982215109 Civil 

Judge

01.04.2026

37 Azadar 

Husain

Abuzar 

Hussain

D/5941/2018 9643777131 Civil 

Judge

01.04.2026

38 Kshitij 

Mahesh

wari

Sanjiv 

Mahesh

wari

D/6223/2018 9674539382 Civil 

Judge

01.04.2026

39 Anushree 

Malaviya

Manoj 

Malaviya

D/5172/2018 9830030879 Civil 

Judge

01.04.2026

40 Gorang 

Goyal

Praveen 

Kr. Goyal

D/4116/2018 8397056493 Civil 

Judge

01.04.2026

41 Kshitiz 

Singh

Shailendr

a Kumar

Singh

D/3625/2018 7976867061 Civil 

Judge

01.04.2026

42 Moham

mad 

Faizan

Fazal 

Ahmed

D/3641/2018 8860930350 Civil 

Judge

01.04.2026

43 Sanyukta 

Gupta

Sannidhy

a Awasthi

D/2605/2018 7678674353 Civil 

Judge

01.04.2026

44 Durgesh 

Gupta

Sh. 

Satyanar

ayan

D-2009-2018 9868149081 Civil 

Judge

01.04.2026

45

Amrendr

a Ray

Phulena 

Ray

D/458/2018 8448117322 Civil 

Judge

01.04.2026

46 Bhavana 

Kumari 

Krishna 

Kant 

Kantak

UP09804/17 8650702618 Civil 

Judge

01.04.2026

47 Adv 

Himanshi 

Singh

Mr. 

Ranbir 

Singh

D/4313/2017 8826461967 Civil 

Judge

01.04.2026



48 Mahima 

Rastogi

Adv. 

Saurabh 

Rastogi

D/4128/2017 9210711714 Civil 

Judge

01.04.2026

49 Amar 

Singh

Prithvi 

Raj

D/2630/2017 9910221927 Civil 

Judge

01.04.2026

50 Anmol 

Vashisht

Ajay 

Vashisht

01816503811 9315936050 Civil 

Judge

01.04.2026

51 Archana 

Koul

Moti Lal

Koul

D/2146/2015 7827246702 Civil 

Judge

01.04.2026

52 Harshita 

Singh

Mithilesh 

Kumar 

Singh

UP02000/13 9971500459 Civil 

Judge

01.04.2026

53 Shikha 

Sharma 

Late Sh.

S.K.Shar

ma

D/2470/2006 9868947559 Civil 

Judge

01.04.2026

54 Shweta 

Goel

Ram Bilas

Goel

D-1742/2004 9871324432 Civil 

Judge

01.04.2026

55 Sonica 

Ghosh

K.K. Ghosh D/342/2020 6291852480 Guardiansh

ip Matters
01.04.2026

56 Rishabh 
Rana

Pritam 
Singh 

Rana

D/10636/2019 9871602747 Guardian
ship 

Matters

02.04.2026

57 Swarnika 
Aggarwal 

Gaurav 
Arora 

D/8642/2019 8588987360 Guardian
ship 

Matters

02.04.2026

58 Megha 

Saxena

Rajeev

Saxena

D/4950/2019 9654777505 Guardian

ship 
Matters

02.04.2026

59 Ritu 
Gupta 

Baldev 
Gupta 

D6170/2018 9368602900 Guardian
ship 

Matters

02.04.2026

60 Garima 

Tripathi

Rakesh 

Kumar 
Tripathi

D/4735-A/2018 9140781894 Guardian

ship 
Matters

02.04.2026

61 Bindu A Harihara

n K.V

K/000086/2011 9778190433 Guardian

ship 
Matters

02.04.2026

62 Tejasvi 
Shokhand
a 

Dharamvi
r 

D/4038/2010 9999619426 Guardian
ship 
Matters

02.04.2026

63 Vedant 
Chahal

Ved 
Parkash 
Chahal

D9515/2019 8447251213 District 
Consume
r Forum

02.04.2026

64 Kausham

bi

Griesh 

Kumar 
Vaish

UP08750/19 8630541212 District 

Consume
r Forum

02.04.2026



65 Riya 
Thomas

Thomas 
Kutty

D/7429/2019 9810522667 District 
Consume

r Forum

02.04.2026

66 Shalini 
Gupta 

Nitin 
Gupta 

D/6223/2019 9871992426 District 
Consume
r Forum

02.04.2026

67 Prateek 
Sharma

Anil 
Sharma

D/5486/2019 9643117673 District 
Consume

r Forum

02.04.2026

68 Kaffi 
Beniwal

Navneet 
Rana

D/3003/2019 9253000825 District 
Consume

r Forum

02.04.2026

69 Kriti 
Gupta

Ramavtar 
Gupta

D/2576/2019 8802864108 District 
Consume
r Forum

02.04.2026

70 Rajiv 
Malik

Raj Pal
Malik

D/5290/2018 9810234731 District 
Consume

r Forum

02.04.2026

71 Saurav 
Kumar

Rajendra 
Thakur

D/5143/2018 7011185675 District 
Consume
r Forum

02.04.2026

72 Garima 
Tripathi

Rakesh 
Kumar 

Tripathi

D/4735-A/2018 9140781894 District 
Consume

r Forum

02.04.2026

73 Rangoli 
Seth

D/O 
Rajneesh 

Seth

UP/08792/2017 9651997182 District 
Consume

r Forum

02.04.2026

74 Ashish 
Jacob 

Mathew

Mammen 
Mathew

D3821/2017 9871826183 District 
Consume

r Forum

02.04.2026

75 Dr Namit

Gupta 

Adv Mc

Gupta 

D/ 4032/2016 9818898044 District 

Consume
r Forum

02.04.2026

76 Pratyush 

Prakash

Chandra 

Prakash 
Srivastav
a

UP04771/2016 9654676024 District 

Consume
r Forum

02.04.2026

77 Dhananja
ya Sud

Sanjay 
Sud

D/2263/2015 8390006237 District 
Consume

r Forum

02.04.2026

78 Awadhes
h Singh

Arjun 
Ram Patel

UP02579/2015 9598235976 District 
Consume
r Forum

02.04.2026

79 Ravi 

Kumar

Sh. 

Sukhan 
Lal

D/4637/2014 9999115173 District 

Consume
r Forum

02.04.2026

80 Shagoon 
Gupta

Sunil 
Gupta

D/1433/2014 9582628414 District 
Consume
r Forum

02.04.2026

81 Dr Shiv
Kumar 

Tiwari

K.S. 
Tiwari

D/490/2009 9868091073 District 
Consume

r Forum

02.04.2026



82 Anil 
Kumar 

Late 
Vansh Lal 

UP08254/08 9412504160 District 
Consume

r Forum

02.04.2026

83 Ramaiya 
Narayan 
Sharma

Mahesh 
Kumar

D/1765-B/2003 9205056668 District 
Consume
r Forum

02.04.2026

84 Adv 
Kavita N

Solunke 

Narayanr
ao 

Solunke 

MAH/2638/199
9

9920064935 District 
Consume

r Forum

02.04.2026

85 Niyati 
Choudhar

y

Amitabh 
Choudhar

y

D/895/2020 8799743044 Revenue 
cases

02.04.2026

86 Vartika 
Aggarwal

Husband -
Yash 
Aggarwal

UP08149/19 7897311333 Revenue 
cases

02.04.2026

87 Raghunat

h Pathak

Chitrasen 

Pathak

D/6410/2019 8447814381 Revenue 

cases

02.04.2026

88 Ashish 
Parashar

Sudesh 
Parashar

D/5249/2019 9873880827 Revenue 
cases

02.04.2026

89 K 

Gokarapp
a 

K 

Hanuman
thu

TS/115/2019 9573062822 Revenue 

cases

02.04.2026

90 Shailendr

a Sharma

Shri. 

K.N.Shar
ma

D/237/2019 9350826694 Revenue 

cases

02.04.2026

91 Ritu 

Gupta 

Baldev 

Gupta 

D6170/2018 9368602900 Revenue 

cases

02.04.2026

92 Garima 
Tripathi

Rakesh 
Kumar 

Tripathi

D/4735-A/2018 9140781894 Revenue 
cases

02.04.2026

93 Utkarsh 

Sharma

Adesh 

Kumar

up01976/18 9560106792 Revenue 

cases

02.04.2026

94 Dr.Vijay 
Singh 

Sh. 
Subedar 
Singh

D/1814-A/2017 9818994290 Revenue 
cases

02.04.2026

95 Km 
Varsha 
Rani

Rinku 
Kataria 

D/1096/2017 8307833453 Revenue 
cases

02.04.2026

96 Aswini 
Kumar 

Pani

Bhagyadh
ar Pani

D/1658/2016 9999328354 Revenue 
cases

02.04.2026

97 Dheeraj 

Kumar 
Bahgat

Late Vijay

Kumar 
Bhagat

D/1951/2015 9873670368 Revenue 

cases

02.04.2026

98 Riya 
Thomas

Thomas 
Kutty

D/7429/2019 9810522667 Senior 
Citizen 
cases

02.04.2026

99 Shailendr

a Sharma

Shri. 

K.N.Shar
ma

D/237/2019 9350826694 Senior 

Citizen 
cases

02.04.2026



100 Nimmi Ravi 
Kumar

D/5699/2018 9953618701 Senior 
Citizen 

cases

02.04.2026

101 Garima 
Tripathi

Rakesh 
Kumar 
Tripathi

D/4735-A/2018 9140781894 Senior 
Citizen 
cases

02.04.2026

102 Utkarsha 
Srivastav

a

Anjani 
Kumar 

Srivastav

a

D/3645/2018 8057045450 Senior 
Citizen 

cases

02.04.2026

103 Priyanka 

Parida

Prabeen 

Parida

JH 133/ 2014 9958054860 Senior 

Citizen 
cases

02.04.2026

104 Rishabh 
Kamal 

Kamal 
Shankar 
Srivastav

a 

D/2551-A/2013 8757722551 Senior 
Citizen 
cases

02.04.2026

105 Niharika 
Dudeja

Jai Gopal
Dudeja

D/3329/2010 9013269893 Senior 
Citizen 
cases

02.04.2026

106 Arti Singh Rajesh 

Kumar 

Singh 

D/274-A/2008 8920902845 Senior 

Citizen 

cases

02.04.2026

107 Manish 
Dhir

C B Dhir D/1053/2004 9654978446 Senior 
Citizen 

cases

02.04.2026

108 Upendra 
Kumar

Anand 
Swarup

11724/2003 9837946812 Senior 
Citizen 

cases

02.04.2026

109 Abhijit 
Kumar 

Chattopa
dhyay

Late 
Abani Kr.

Chattopa
dhyay

WB/853/1989, 
(NOV,16, 1989).

9810739056 Senior 
Citizen 

cases

02.04.2026

110 Rajendra 

Singh 
Yadav 

Late 

Ganga 
Prasad 
Yadav

UP2288/83 9911767367 Senior 

Citizen 
cases

02.04.2026

111 Anmol 
Sharma

Ajay 
Sharma

D/1106/2020 9999352971 SCJ 04.04.2026

112 Abhishek 
Tyagi

Mr. Rajiv
Tyagi

D-10041/2019 9999919292 SCJ 04.04.2026

113 Ravinder 

Gupta

Late Sh.

S.K. Gupta 

D/3090/2019 9910208718 SCJ 04.04.2026

114 Chirag 
Alagh

Rajesh 
Kumar 

Alagh

D/2750/2019 9911444800 SCJ 04.04.2026

115 Raji 
Gururaj

V.L. 
Gururaj 
(Father)

KAR/2504/ 
2018

9704847263 SCJ 04.04.2026

116 Sagar 

Mishra 

Girish 

Kumar 
Mishra

D/6616/2018 7053284188 SCJ 04.04.2026



117 Garima 
Tripathi

Rakesh 
Kumar 

Tripathi

D/4735-A/2018 9140781894 SCJ 04.04.2026

118 Veeru Pal Shri Jai
Singh Pal

D/4534/2018 7210384500 SCJ 04.04.2026

119 Rishabh 
Nangia

Nirmal 
Nangia

D/2980/2018 9968404565 SCJ 04.04.2026

120 Pankaj 

Soni

Hari 

Prasad 

Soni

D/4660/2017 9560539151 SCJ 04.04.2026

121 Shiv 
Kumar 
Tiwari

Dev 
Narain 
Tiwari

D/2226/2017 9811952753 SCJ 04.04.2026

122 Rudra 
Dutta

Swapan 
Dutta 

D/1073/2016 9999775824 SCJ 04.04.2026

123 Gaurav 

Sharma

Late Shri

Dinesh 
Sharma

D8542020 9971326834 CJM 04.04.2026

124 Anurag 
Saxena

S.S. 
Saxena

D/99/2020 9810159965 CJM 04.04.2026

125 Prateek 

Baghel 

Krishan 

Kumar 

Singh 

D/504/2020 9354526908 CJM 04.04.2026

126 Divyendu 

Sorayan

Satyanara

yan 
Sorayan

D/349/2020 9311315659 CJM 04.04.2026

127 Sheenam 

Chhabra 

Prem 

Chand 
Chhabra

D492020 7840850033 CJM 04.04.2026

128 Akash Shiv Hari D/10106/2019 9716259986 CJM 04.04.2026

129 Deepansh

u Jain

Suresh 

Kumar 

Jain

10397/2019 7982029865 CJM 04.04.2026

130 Ashutosh Late 
Ashok 
Pandit

D-10342/19 8700909492 CJM 04.04.2026

131 Ishani Harinath 
Singh

UP/12026/19 7518385175 CJM 04.04.2026

132 Utsav 
Saurav

Ajit 
Prasad 
Srivastav

a

D/9623/2019 9999368014 CJM 04.04.2026

133 Narendra 

Kumar

Ch. Balraj M16129794 9210489848 CJM 04.04.2026

134 Arun 
Kanwa

Deepende
r Kumar

D/9335/2019 9560080674 CJM 04.04.2026

135 Taruna Sh. Shanti

Lal

D/9103/2019 8383953189 CJM 04.04.2026



136 Mohd 
Rustam  

Cm 
Ansari 

Abdul 
Gafur 

Ansari 

D/1278/2019 9953067295 CJM 04.04.2026

137 Tarun 
Chandella

Sanjay 
Chandela

D/1402/2019 9999415147 CJM 04.04.2026

138 Ishu 

Sharma

Sanjay  

Sharma 

D/8784/2019 8920103695 CJM 04.04.2026

139 Rahul 

Tiwari

Mr. 

Umesh 
Tiwari

D/8641/2019 8800610628 CJM 04.04.2026

140 Megha 
Brijwasi

Vijay 
Kumar 

D/8189/2019 8368585615 CJM 04.04.2026

141 Rahul 
Kumar 

Raj

Indradeo 
Prasad

D/8180/2019 9716253205 CJM 04.04.2026

142 Surya 
Shekhar 
Kumar

Santosh 
Kumar 
Pandey

D/8276/2019 8851198986 CJM 04.04.2026

143 Kulpraka

sh 

Sharma

Om 

Prakash 

Sharma

D/7554/2019 9891066262 CJM 04.04.2026

144 Syed 
Tavish 

Hashmi

Syed 
Ehtasham 

Hashmi

D/752/20191 8700258412 CJM 04.04.2026

145 Diksha Uma Dutt

Shukla

D/7331/2019 7701808381 CJM 04.04.2026

146 Pinki Vikas D/7254/2019 8750968298 CJM 04.04.2026

147 Surbhi 

Singla

Shyam 

Sunder

D/6962/2019 7404182197 CJM 04.04.2026

148 Hira Lal Late 
Ramchan
der 

D6554/2019 9899834366 CJM 04.04.2026

149 Savinder 
Singh 

Prem 
Singh 

1829 9896106567 CJM 04.04.2026

150 Komal 
Jain

Anil Jain D/6295/2019 9654924313 CJM 04.04.2026

151 Avnish 

Kumar

Padam 

Singh 
Tyagi

D/4654/2019 9910066767 CJM 04.04.2026

152 Rachit 
Bansal

Kuldeep 
Kumar 
Bansal

D/4603/2019 9711697624 CJM 04.04.2026

153 Shalini 
Bhardwaj

Prashant 
Pathak

D/4173/2019 8193846944 CJM 04.04.2026

154 Palak 
Munjal

Ashok 
Munjal

D/4345/2019 9667056305 CJM 04.04.2026



155 Mridul 
Kumar 

Aggarwal

Mahesh 
Prakash

D/3563/2019 9871057110 CJM 04.04.2026

156 Gurleen 
Kaur 
Waraich

Vikramjit 
Singh 
Waraich

D/2760/2019 7011431001 CJM 04.04.2026

157 Anupama 

Singh

Rana 

Ranjeet 

Singh

Up/4331/2019 7905457196 CJM 04.04.2026

158 Rahul 

Kumar 
Choudhar
y

Anand 

Mohan 
Choudhar
y

D/2045/2019 8860838005 CJM 04.04.2026

159 Deeksha 
Dwivedi

Father- B
K 

Dwivedi

UP 2366/2019 7355154096 CJM 04.04.2026

160 Kirtee 
Kumari

Kedar 
Kumar

JH23T/2019 9229860959 CJM 04.04.2026

161 Yukti 

Rathi

Vijay 

Rathi

D/5204/2018 9599318110 CJM 04.04.2026

162 Chandan 

Kumar

Late Arun

Kumar 
Sharma

D/8704/2018 7838696765 CJM 04.04.2026

163 Rajan 
Kumar

Kailash 
Prasad 

Bhagat

D/7912/2018 7909058539 CJM 04.04.2026

164 Ajay 
Kumar 

Singh 
Yadav

Panna Lal
Yadav

D/7726/2018 9302724070 CJM 04.04.2026

165 Prerna 

Sharma

Sunny 

Vashist

D/6083/2018 9007446092 CJM 04.04.2026

166 Kamran 
Khan

Mohamm
ad 
Azimuddi

n Khan

D/6220/2018 9971394240 CJM 06.04.2026

167 Siddharth 
Bansal

Mr. 
Pankaj 
Bansal

D/5676/2018 9560244438 CJM 06.04.2026

168 Garima 

Tripathi

Rakesh 

Kumar 
Tripathi

D/4735-A/2018 9140781894 CJM 06.04.2026

169 Sunny 
Vashist

Sh. Jai
Parkash 

D/3982/2018 9999484187 CJM 06.04.2026

170 Akshay 
Aggarwal

Sh. Anand
Prakash 
Aggarwal

D/4071/18 9953065085 CJM 06.04.2026



171 Vishal 
Choubey

Mr.Comm
issioner 

Choubey

D/2732/2018 9999456718 CJM 06.04.2026

172 Manas 
Tripathi

Ved 
Prakash 
Tripathi

D/2298/2018 9453605402 CJM 06.04.2026

173 Vikash Prem 

Chand

D/2084/2018 9017520620 CJM 06.04.2026

174 Advocacy Raman 

Sharma 

UP2517/2018 8218477143 CJM 06.04.2026

175 Gaurav 
Shukla

Rajender 
Narayan 
Shukla

D/971/2018 8285805610 CJM 06.04.2026

176 Devendra 
Kumar

Budh 
Singh

D/794/2018 9717900428 CJM 06.04.2026

177 Om 
Kumar 
Rathore

Angne Lal D/588/2018 9074526566 CJM 06.04.2026

178 Theerthet

hegowda 

N M 

Matadaia

h N K

D/1/2018 9773659979 CJM 06.04.2026

179 Divya 
Divakara

n

Gaurav 
Ahuja

D-7780/2017 8920776246 CJM 06.04.2026

180 Sargam Praveen 
Kumar 

Sharma

D/6686/2017 8505878111 CJM 06.04.2026

181 Vipin 
Sagar

Bankey 
Lal

D/6294/2017 9871889447 CJM 06.04.2026

182 Dev 
Bharti

Sh Hari
Singh

D/5785/2017 9716065597 CJM 06.04.2026

183 Ankit 

Sorout

Rajkumar P/3302/2017 8053068327 CJM 06.04.2026

184 Jyoti Ranvir 

Singh

D/5184/2017 9999111776 CJM 06.04.2026

185 Sanjeev 

Kumar

Ishwar 

Singh

D/5151/2017 9718735657 CJM 06.04.2026

186 Anshul 
Garg

Rajesh 
Kumar 
Garg

D/3305/2017 9953714642 CJM 06.04.2026

187 Pankaj 

Nanda

Deepak 

Nanda

D/2964/2017 9643787853 CJM 06.04.2026

188 Priyanka 

Puglani

Sunder 

Lal 
Puglani

D/2925/2017 8447553357 CJM 06.04.2026

189 Arkam 
Pasha

Abul 
Kalam

D/1145/2017 8700429751 CJM 06.04.2026

190 Jatin 

Choudhar
y

Mr. Jagbir

Singh

D/4946/2016 8860104587 CJM 06.04.2026

191 Anurag 
Singh

Nathu 
Singh

D/4238/2016 8800662084 CJM 06.04.2026



192 Narendra 
Pal 

Sharma 

Rajpal 
Sharma 

UP08486/2016 8750273507 CJM 06.04.2026

193 Hizab 
Fatima 

Father -
Late Syed
Mohamm
ad 
Mohsin 

D/294/16 6386442891 CJM 06.04.2026

194 Manjeet 

Singh

Pratap 

Singh

D/4907/2015 9560128124 CJM 06.04.2026

195 Rishabh 
Choraria

Ashok 
Kumar 
Choraria

D/4378/2015 7011977871 CJM 06.04.2026

196 Rahul 
Parashar

Rakesh 
Parashar

D/4149/2015 8527331369 CJM 06.04.2026

197 Sanjeev 
Yadav 

Chunnilal 
Singh 
Yadav

D/2124/2015 9873769987 CJM 06.04.2026

198 Ruchika 

Verma

Manoj 

Sharma

D/1304/15 9599063388 CJM 06.04.2026

199 Ananya 

Sharma 

Anand 

Sharma 

R/180/2015 9351596713 CJM 06.04.2026

200 Sidarth 

Chauhan 

Ajay 

Chauhan 

P/3609/2014 9050018944 CJM 06.04.2026

201 Anurag 
Chauhan

B.P Singh
Chauhan 

D/2742/2014 9910091236 CJM 06.04.2026

202 Tribhuwa

n Rathi 

Sh. Vir

Singh 

D/1842/2014 8178751927 CJM 06.04.2026

203 Rajesh 
Kumar 

Satyawan D-1277/2013 9813808430 CJM 06.04.2026

204 Akrati 
Gupta

Dilip 
Kumar 
Gupta

UP/850/2013 9013748553 CJM 06.04.2026

205 Suneet 
Kumar 

Aggarwal

Lt. Shri
R.K.Aggar

wal

D/3563/2012 8920890669 CJM 06.04.2026

206 Lekha 
Saroj 
Gautam

Lakshmi 
Chand

D/11C/2011 8920981085 CJM 06.04.2026

207 Amit 
Prakash

Prakash 
Chand

D/2644/2008 8750153376 CJM 06.04.2026

208 Leena 
Singh

Sudhir 
Kumar 

D/679-D/2007 9953330927 CJM 06.04.2026

209 Meenaks
hi Verma 

Ajay 
Verma 

D1415/1995 9310782429 CJM 06.04.2026

210 Varun 

Gupta

Ravinder 

Kumar 
Gupta

D/1000/2020 9811288122 JMFC 06.04.2026

211 Rajesh 
Sagar

Chandrik
a Prasad

D/865/2020 9015354925 JMFC 06.04.2026



212 Ankur 
Verma

Dhoom 
Singh

D 684 OF 2020 9015137081 JMFC 06.04.2026

213 Sonica 
Ghosh

K.K. 
Ghosh

D/342/2020 6291852480 JMFC 06.04.2026

214 Chitra Pop
Singh 

D/10771/2019 8447498471 JMFC 06.04.2026

215 Nipun 

Sharma

Prem 

Shankar 
Sharma

D/10520/2019 9899632588 JMFC 06.04.2026

216 Shikha Vijay 

Shankar 

D/10616/2019 9582821215 JMFC 06.04.2026

217 Rashmi 
Rani 

Sh. 
Dharmve
er 
Panchal

D/10787/2019 9267954392 JMFC 06.04.2026

218 Neha 
Guru 

A. B. Guru CG./897/2019 9406212524 JMFC 06.04.2026

219 Dharmen
der 

Lallan 
Prasad

D/9969/2019 8826837892 JMFC 06.04.2026

220 Kailash 

Kumar 

Jha

Sudheer 

Jha

D/10071/2019 7827433124 JMFC 06.04.2026

221 Shameem 
Khan

Iman 
Khan

D/10155/2019 8839168989 JMFC 07.04.2026

222 Kuldeep Sh. 
Suresh 

Kumar 

D/10192/2019 7703854502 JMFC 07.04.2026

223 Mohd 
Aslam

Late 
Mustafa 

Kamal 
Pasha

D/10036/2019 8802171475 JMFC 07.04.2026

224 Roshan 

Kumar 

Upendra 

Roy

D/9203/2019 8588809994 JMFC 07.04.2026

225 Harshit 
Thareja

G.K. 
Thareja

D/8917/2019 7607040002 JMFC 07.04.2026

226 Abhishek 
Kumar 

Thakur

Ramesh 
Kanwar

D/1385/2019 9999488772 JMFC 07.04.2026

227 Ishu 
Sharma

Sanjay 
Sharma

D/8784/2019 8920103695 JMFC 07.04.2026

228 Shajan Ali Riyasat 
Ali

D/8634/2019 9250070070 JMFC 07.04.2026

229 Vikas 
Bansal

Bhim 
Singh 

Bansal

D/8668/2019 9971914895 JMFC 07.04.2026

230 Deven 
Varun

Tej Singh
Varun

D/8609/2019 9811724347 JMFC 07.04.2026

231 Yogesh 
Nim

Chander 
Prakash 
Nim

D/8755/2019 9311288458 JMFC 07.04.2026

232 Hemant 
Kumar 
Pandey

Anil 
Kumar 
Pandey

D/8430/2019 9818968260 JMFC 07.04.2026



233 Ritu 
Mishra 

Ajay 
Mishra 

F/1218/933/20
19

9382166140 JMFC 07.04.2026

234 Rajan 
Pratap 
Singh 

Vijay 
Pratap 
Singh 

UP09458/2019 8957182944 JMFC 07.04.2026

235 Gagan 
Gupta

Arvind 
Gupta

D/8143/2019 7503627667 JMFC 07.04.2026

236 Manish 

Sinha

Sh. 

Mahende

r Singh

P/4942/2018 8950908908 JMFC 07.04.2026

237 Jitendra 
Singh

Niranjan 
Singh

D/7551/2019 9354179283 JMFC 07.04.2026

238 Sagar Sh Padam
Singh 

D/7649/2019 9873737096 JMFC 07.04.2026

239 Kanhaiya 

Prasad 
Lal

K D

Poddar

D/7579/2019 9990910400 JMFC 07.04.2026

240 Rohit 
Bhardwaj

Dr. Braj
Nandan 

Singh

D-7645/2019 9625979366 JMFC 07.04.2026

241 Siddhant 

Gupta

Jaykumar 

Gupta

D/7599/2019 9911188736 JMFC 07.04.2026

242 Vishal 

Kawatra

Lt. Rajesh

Kawatra

D/7786/2019 8447869951 JMFC 07.04.2026

243 Anjali 

Kaushik 

Yogeshwa

r Dutt 

D/7348/2019 8882210227 JMFC 07.04.2026

244 Vaishali 
Shahi

Nanak 
Chand 

Shahi

D-7320/2019 8860700129 JMFC 07.04.2026

245 Saurav 

Pandey

Prem 

Chand 

Pandey

D-7327/2019 9716121443 JMFC 07.04.2026

246 Pooja 
Sharma

Tarun 
Nirbhan 

D/6889/2019 8750521130 JMFC 07.04.2026

247 Ravi Kant

Gautam 

Raj 

Kumar 
Gautam 

D/6631/2019 8595238979 JMFC 07.04.2026

248 Surbhi 
Singla

Shyam 
Sunder

D/6962/2019 7404182197 JMFC 07.04.2026

249 Azeem A

Dost

Sh. Kabir

A Dost

D-6508/2019 9999211171 JMFC 07.04.2026

250 Vishal Jawahar 

Lal

D/6107/2019 9582036192 JMFC 07.04.2026

251 Rahul 
Kumar

Arvind 
Choudhar
y

D/5469/2019 9818460035 JMFC 07.04.2026

252 Aanchal Sh.Ram 

Karan

D/5561/2019 8826657250 JMFC 07.04.2026

253 Md.Amar
raj Malick 

Md.Allau
ddin 
Malick

D/5483/2019 9540705422 JMFC 07.04.2026



254 Rishabh 
Kapoor

Sh. Anil
Kapoor

D/5656/2019 8860418839 JMFC 07.04.2026

255 Chanchal Sh.Subha
sh 

D/5720/2019 9625286241 JMFC 07.04.2026

256 Mukul 
Singh

Dharmen
dra Singh

D/5784/2019 9899069619 JMFC 07.04.2026

257 Mohd. 

Hashim 

Miyan

Mohd. 

Shameem 

Miyan

D/5741/2019 9457708901 JMFC 07.04.2026

258 Anshu 
Davar

Priyaveer 
Kapur

D52972019 9811402998 JMFC 07.04.2026

259 Godson 
George

Joram 
George

D/5050/2019 9250191196 JMFC 07.04.2026

260 Darshan 

Kaushik 

Umesh 

Chandra 
Kaushik

D/5006/2019 9953284000 JMFC 07.04.2026

261 Ankit 
Kumar

Lt. Sanjay
Kumar 
Verma

D/4855/2019 8770914670 JMFC 07.04.2026

262 Ashutosh 

Kumar 

Vidya 

Sagar 
Shukla 

D/4601/2019 8802658478 JMFC 07.04.2026

263 Nitin Narendra 
Kumar 
Sharma 

D/4341/2019 8287003753 JMFC 07.04.2026

264 Lovesh 
Goel

Subhash 
Goel

D/3807/2019 9560670733 JMFC 07.04.2026

265 Dhiranjan 

Ojha

Dilip Ojha D/3818/2019 8860658292 JMFC 07.04.2026

266 Ramnesh 

Verma 

Lilu Ram

Verma 

D/3410/2019 9711297749 JMFC 07.04.2026

267 Ankur 
Dhall

Late 
Chandra 

Prakash 
Dhall

D/3119/2019 7838826311 JMFC 07.04.2026

268 Harish 
Kumar 

Nanak 
Chand

UP 04812/19 9015091775 JMFC 07.04.2026

269 Heena 
Sheikh

Sharafat 
Sheikh

D/2506/2019 7289821728 JMFC 07.04.2026

270 Vidit 

Anand

Puneet 

Anand

D/2228/2019 8882666690 JMFC 07.04.2026

271 Radha 

Rani

Mahendr

a Singh 

D/2007/2019 9953908462 JMFC 07.04.2026

272 Mandeep 
Singh

Baldev 
Singh

D/1972/2019 8920674632 JMFC 07.04.2026

273 Anita Ramswar
oop 

D/1990/2019 8527378386 JMFC 07.04.2026

274 Gaurav 
Munjal

Late.Shri 
Rajender 
Munjal 

D/1788/2019 8368186767 JMFC 07.04.2026



275 Afroz 
Khan

Diwan 
Kamalud

din Khan

D/1559/2019 8595510817 JMFC 07.04.2026

276 Neetu Tavinder D/1282/2019 9267934734 JMFC 08.04.2026

277 Sunil 
Anand

Prem 
Parkash 
Ananad

D/925/2019 9811639046 JMFC 08.04.2026

278 Rajesh 

Maini

B N Maini D/897/2019 9315600985 JMFC 08.04.2026

279 Rahul 
Mehalwal

Narender 
Singh

D/566/2019 9810842959 JMFC 08.04.2026

280 Mohamm
ed Akram

Mohamm
ed 
Nihaluddi

n

103/2019 9625099817 JMFC 08.04.2026

281 Abhishek 
Shiva 
Kumar 

Sinha

Late Shri
Shiv 
Kumar 

Sinha

D/8513-A/2018 7045949997 JMFC 08.04.2026

282 Sangeeth

a Kumari 

Ram 

Singh 

D/8092/2018 9582840306 JMFC 08.04.2026

283 Gurpreet 

Singh

Avtar 

Singh

D/8090/2018 9654686163 JMFC 08.04.2026

284 Anam 
Sahar

Salim 
Ahmed

D/8184/2018 9873778656 JMFC 08.04.2026

285 Vaishnavi Sanjay 
Saxena

D/7039/2018 9540711725 JMFC 08.04.2026

286 Dheeraj 
Kumar

Kishan 
Singh

D/7758/2018 9013418717 JMFC 08.04.2026

287 Kumar 

Shashwat

Kumar 

Ram 
Krishna

D/7804/2018 9718300277 JMFC 08.04.2026

288 Sandeep 

Tiwari 

Sarayu 

Prasad 
Tiwari 

D/7378/2018 9015645246 JMFC 08.04.2026

289 Manish 
Sharma

Sh. 
Dinesh 
Sharma

D/7529/2018 8818079394 JMFC 08.04.2026

290 Vanya 
Chhabra

Rajender 
Chhabra

D/7479/2018 9999890484 JMFC 08.04.2026

291 Harsh 
Kant 

Sungra 

Lt Hukum
Chand 

D6880/2018 8178796172 JMFC 08.04.2026

292 Antriksh 
Bhaskar

Sri 
Sonelal 
Bhaskar

D/6901/2018 9999793898 JMFC 08.04.2026

293 Zameer 

Ahmad

Mr. Abdul

Hafiz

D/6921/2018 9873039149 JMFC 08.04.2026



294 Shannu 
Baghel

Shyam 
Singh 

Baghel

D/6618/2018 9910389196 JMFC 08.04.2026

295 Vinay 
Pratap 
Singh

Ram Das D/6594/2018 7503078179 JMFC 08.04.2026

296 Rohit 
Shrivasta

va 

Sanjeev 
Kumar 

Shrivasta

va 

1899/2018 9806173458 JMFC 08.04.2026

297 Rahul 

Kumar

Jai Kumar

Verma

D/5492/2018 8447472555 JMFC 08.04.2026

298 Himani 
Mudgal

Atul 
Mudgal

D/5789/2018 9354417151 JMFC 08.04.2026

299 Prashant 

Kumar 
Vashishth
a

Braham 

Pal 
Sharma

D/5528/2018 9871961731 JMFC 08.04.2026

300 Rukhsar 

Khan

Raies 

Khan 

D/5525/2018 9650910477 JMFC 08.04.2026

301 Himansh

u Ghai

Rajeev 

Ghai

D/4496/2018 9871619494 JMFC 08.04.2026

302 Akash 

Verma

Shiv 

Shankar 
Verma

D/4463/2018 9718712321 JMFC 08.04.2026

303 Prerna 

Guglani

Sh. Manik

Guglani

D/4319/2018 9811127032 JMFC 08.04.2026

304 Kamal D R

Saraswati

D/4449/2018 8285565593 JMFC 08.04.2026

305 Sunil 

Kamat

Ram 

Kishor 
Kamat

D/5528/2019 9871364736 JMFC 08.04.2026

306 Prashant 
Kumar

Brijkishor 
Yadav

D/3442/2018 9354076769 JMFC 08.04.2026

307 Manoj 
Kumar 
Chaurasiy
a 

Achhaber 
Nath

D/2133/2018 9198717104 JMFC 08.04.2026

308 Pooja 

Kumari 

Late Mr G. 

Ramanan
d 

18151667 8447929616 JMFC 08.04.2026

309 Garima 
Jain

S K Jain D-949/2018 7503302669 JMFC 08.04.2026

310 Ashwani 
Kumar

Sh 
Rajender 

Kumar

D/445/2018 9953324060 JMFC 08.04.2026

311 Shirin 
Raza

Late 
Mukhtar 
Ali Raza

D/482/18 6396243363 JMFC 08.04.2026



312 Preeti Ompraka
sh 

D/384/2018 9811839424 JMFC 08.04.2026

313 Priyanka 
Kumari

Ashok 
Kumar

JH 218/2017 8284901156 JMFC 08.04.2026

314 Ranjeet 
Kumar

Ramende
r Kumar

D/6875/2017 9717117127 JMFC 08.04.2026

315 Tapesh 

Raghav

Omendra 

Pal Singh

D/6767/2017 9931484438 JMFC 08.04.2026

316 Uttam 
Kumar 
Poddar

Pramod 
Kumar 
Poddar

D-6642/2017 8130214827 JMFC 08.04.2026

317 Sanjay 
Baniwal

Rajesh 
Baniwal

D/6632/2017 8810641307 JMFC 08.04.2026

318 Yatendra 

Kumar

Shish Pal

Singh

D/6480/2017 9582845809 JMFC 08.04.2026

319 Prashant 
Kumar

Ram 
Sagar Roy

D/6100/2017 9968760121 JMFC 08.04.2026

320 Khushbo

o

Shrikant 

Singh

D/6130/2017 9910117116 JMFC 08.04.2026

321 Gaurav 
Chauhan

Sh. Tika
Ram 

Chauhan

D/5515/17 8860612199 JMFC 08.04.2026

322 Rubina Late 
Mohd 

Mustafa

D/5175/2017 9851660786 JMFC 08.04.2026

323 Aditya 
Singhal

Udit 
Narayan 

Singhal

D/5001/2017 7895222975 JMFC 08.04.2026

324 Deepansh

u Arora 

Ashok 

Arora 

D/6121/2017 9625152028 JMFC 08.04.2026

325 Surbhi 
Tandon

Arun 
Tandon

D/4432/2017 9711539810 JMFC 08.04.2026

326 Mohamm
ad Wajid 

Mohamm
ad Yusuf 

MP/1142/2017 8319937486 JMFC 08.04.2026

327 Siddharth 
Yadav

Sudhir 
Yadav

D-4064/17 9871471469 JMFC 08.04.2026

328 Sachin 
Kumar

Sh. 
Kishan 

Lal

D/3088/2017 9910699646 JMFC 08.04.2026

329 Nimta Mr. 

Lokesh 
Passi 

D/3098/2017 9711374340 JMFC 08.04.2026

330 Yudhvir 
Dalal

Late Sh.
Jagjeet 
Singh

D/2764/2017 7988364312 JMFC 08.04.2026

331 Adil Khan Mohd 
Irshad

D-2506-2017 9717025844 JMFC 09.04.2026



332 Sahil 
Virmani 

Sh. 
Shashipal 

Virmani 

D-1526/2017 9213835407 JMFC 09.04.2026

333 Aditya 
Jaju 

Mr. 
Mahesh 
Jaju 

D/1445/2017 8588998813 JMFC 09.04.2026

334 Chanchal 
Gupta

Avnish 
Gupta

UP2015/17 8650317910 JMFC 09.04.2026

335 Km 

Varsha 

Rani

Rinku 

Kataria 

D/1096/2017 8307833453 JMFC 09.04.2026

336 Heena 
Sharma

Late Shri
Rajendra 
Kumar

D/4907/2016 8744986128 JMFC 09.04.2026

337 Reshma 
Bahadur

Ali 
Bahadur

D/4341/2016 9953329117 JMFC 09.04.2026

338 Narendra 
Pal 
Sharma 

Rajpal 
Sharma 

UP08486 8750273507 JMFC 09.04.2026

339 Ashok 

Sharma

Ashok 

Sharma

D/3569/2016 9810886942 JMFC 09.04.2026

340 Mohseen

a

Mehfooj 

Khan

D/3402/2016 7836857729 JMFC 09.04.2026

341 Sapna 

Nirwan

Kamal 

Katyan

D/2508/2016 9999450823 JMFC 09.04.2026

342 Pramita 
Bhutali 

Vijayman
e

Bhutali MAH/1758/201
6

9284027526 JMFC 09.04.2026

343 Ajay Player 

Singh

D/1319/2016 9667979033 JMFC 09.04.2026

344 Saurav 

Kumar

Nityanan

d Singh

d-1172/2016 8210891137 JMFC 09.04.2026

345 Geeta 
Singh

Pankaj 
Kumar 

Singh

D-746-A/2016 9911097623 JMFC 09.04.2026

346 Yash 

Wahi

Late Sh.

Lakshmi 
Narain 
Wahi

D/504/2016 8750556565 JMFC 09.04.2026

347 Pankaj 
Jain 

Late Shri
Lakhmi 

Chand 
Jain 

D/250/2016 9868204201 JMFC 09.04.2026

348 Protish 
Trikha

Mahesh 
Trikha

D/4580/2015 9540369555 JMFC 09.04.2026

349 Anit 
Kumar

Subhash 
Chand

D/3356-A/2015 9536807146 JMFC 09.04.2026

350 Praveen 

Kumar 
Mishra

Pawan 

Kumar 
Mishra

D/346/2015 9818143238 JMFC 09.04.2026



351 Varsha 
Chaudhar

y 

Baljeet 
Singh 

D/389/2015 9719341224 JMFC 09.04.2026

352 Dhanisth
a Mishra 

Ragavend
ra Mishra 

D/4651/2014 8081691189 JMFC 09.04.2026

353 Dilpreet 
Kaur

Daljeet 
Singh 

D/4593/2014 8851956235 JMFC 09.04.2026

354 Santosh 

Pandey

S.N. 

Pandey

D/3928/2014 7836035704 JMFC 09.04.2026

355 Shehzad 
Alam 

Razzzak 
Uddin

D/3269/2014 8376942502 JMFC 09.04.2026

356 Sunita 
Rani

Late 
Chandra 
Bhan

D/2783/2014 9210096182 JMFC 09.04.2026

357 Deepak Satish 

Chandra 

D/1940/2014 9211447241 JMFC 09.04.2026

358 Divya 
Verma

Shiv 
Kumar

D/2398/2014 9810163912 JMFC 09.04.2026

359 Shiwani 

Meena

Badri Lal

Meena 

1350/2014 8448157447 JMFC 09.04.2026

360 Adv. 
Sharad 
Shingade

Onkarlal 
Shingade

D/294/2014 8800984338 JMFC 09.04.2026

361 Nitin 
Mehta

Sh.Vimal 
Mehta

D/2500/2013 8802218291 JMFC 09.04.2026

362 Lavika 

Gupta

Rohit 

Gupta

0631343808 9971170800 JMFC 09.04.2026

363 Mohan 

Singh 
Dabas 

Late Sh

Risal 
Singh 

D 706/2013 9811581616 JMFC 09.04.2026

364 Vishal 

Manav

A L

Manav

D/2848/2012 7531066735 JMFC 09.04.2026

365 Mamta 
Bhardwaj

P 
Bhardwaj

D/3035/2012 9873311803 JMFC 09.04.2026

366 Sucheta 

Kumari 

Mahendr

a Singh 

D/1138/2012 9971811876 JMFC 09.04.2026

367 Sanjay 
Kumar 

Upadhyay

Late Shri
N. K.

Upadhyay

D/904/2012 9871300107 JMFC 09.04.2026

368 Kavita Naveen 
Kumar

D/771/12 7982422145 JMFC 09.04.2026

369 Ghanshya
m Dass
Sharma

Late 
Amarnath 
Sharma

D/188/2012 9910732409 JMFC 09.04.2026

370 Sanjay 

Kumar 

Dharmve

er Singh

D/208/2012 9540081957 JMFC 09.04.2026

371 Minakshi 
Sharma 

Krishan 
Pal 
Sharma 

D/2383/2011 7838507816 JMFC 09.04.2026



372 Amit 
Saini

Ved 
Prakash 

Saini

D/2375/2011 9891985868 JMFC 09.04.2026

373 Radha 
Yadav 

Ram 
Narayan 
Yadav 

G/2101/2011 9624207854 JMFC 09.04.2026

374 Radha 
Ramnara

yan 

Yadav 

Ramnara
yan 

Yadav 

G/2101/2011 9624207854 JMFC 09.04.2026

375 Eliza 

Gupta

Anil 

Gupta

D/691/2011 9205306689 JMFC 09.04.2026

376 Arpan 
Rathore

Sh. 
Madan 
Lal 
Rathore 

D/4622/2010 9818435407 JMFC 09.04.2026

377 Neha 
Malik

Brij 
Kumar 
Malik

D/715-G/2010 7906577699 JMFC 09.04.2026

378 Monika 

Rathi

S.P. Singh D/3829/2010 9639924680 JMFC 09.04.2026

379 Avinash 

Kaur

Priyadars

hi 
Veeresh

D/310/2010 9711457203 JMFC 09.04.2026

380 Mohd 

Minhajud
din 

Sheikh 

Abdul 
Majid 

D/3830/2009 9999390821 JMFC 09.04.2026

381 Naresh 

Kumar 
Sharma

Om 

Prakash 
Sharma

D/3329/2009 9910618418 JMFC 09.04.2026

382 Pratibha 

Vishal 

Patil

Vishal 

Patil 

MAH/4055/200

9

9359391163 JMFC 09.04.2026

383 Seema 
Gupta

Sanjeev 
Gupta

D/0826/2009 8860877038 JMFC 09.04.2026

384 Sarita 
Bhati 

Naveen 
Kumar

D/2632/2008 9582443082 JMFC 09.04.2026

385 Seema 
Choudhar
y

Sachin 
Choudhar
y

0867740 8178053604 JMFC 09.04.2026

386 Yudhvir 
Prakash 

Sharma 

Manohar 
Lal 

Sharma

D/2137/2007 9811345480 JMFC 13.04.2026

387 Shakuntal

a Devi

Ashutosh 

Kumar 
Shukla

UP6008/2007 8178288115 JMFC 13.04.2026

388 Mohit 
Sharma

Late 
Narender 
Kumar 
Sharma

D-876/2007 9891347734 JMFC 13.04.2026

389 Vandna 

Beri

Ajay Beri D/1375/06 9625831525 JMFC 13.04.2026



390 Kavita 
Chauhan 

Sh. Man
Singh 

Chauhan 

D2532/2005 9821563397 JMFC 13.04.2026

391 Rupesh 
Kumar 
Mishra

Shri 
Chandra 
Kant 
Mishra

D/1788-A/2005 9891539006 JMFC 13.04.2026

392 Divya 

Maurya 

Hem 

Shekhar 

Maurya 

D/332/05 9818209215 JMFC 13.04.2026

393 Jyoti 

Sharma 

Sushil 

Kumar 
Tripathi 

D/2106-B/2004 9891894971 JMFC 13.04.2026

394 Anil 
Kumar 
Nigam

Shri 
Sitaram

D/219-A/2004 8826359506 JMFC 13.04.2026

395 Anita 

Saini

Sh. Satish

Kumar 
Saini

D-1321/2000 9213709517 JMFC 13.04.2026

396 Meeta 

Bhandari 

Sh. 

Naresh 

Chand 

D/295A/1997R 9013034973 JMFC 13.04.2026

397 Rajesh 
Kumar 

Kohli

Late Shri
C.P. Kohli

D-416/1996 (R) 9212367729 JMFC 13.04.2026

398 Vikash Ganga 
Ram

D/7554/2018 7011903274 JMFC 13.04.2026

399 Satya Dev
Singh

Late Sh.
Ram 
Janam 

Singh

D/324/1992 7838406949 JMFC 13.04.2026

400 Sandeep 

Satyarthy

Amar 

Singh

D/5309/2018 9650882990 JMFC 13.04.2026

401 Neeta 
Bahl

Parmod 
Bahl

D/17978/2018 9811029887 Family 
Courts

13.04.2026

402 Drishty 
Maan

Punit 
Bhola

D/1305/2018 7042077114 Family 
Courts

13.04.2026

403 Samarth 
Kukreja

Late Sh.
Kamal 
Kukreja

D/1084/2018 8287671338 Family 
Courts

13.04.2026

404 Divya Satya 
Narayan 

D/1061/2018 9711182912 Family 
Courts

13.04.2026

405 Lakshmi Prem Pal
Singh

D/995/2018 9315754441 Family 
Courts

13.04.2026

406 Deeksha 
Samadhiy
a 

Rajiv 
Samadhiy
a 

D/815/2018 7906156842 Family 
Courts

13.04.2026

407 Sumoary 

Lata 

Lt.Virend

ra Vikram
Singh 

D/7666/2017 8851624631 Family 

Courts

13.04.2026



408 Dr Anwar
Miyan 

Tayad 
Miyan 

D/7169/2017 7503867991 Family 
Courts

13.04.2026

409 Aarti 
Sharma

Harishya
m 
Sharma

D/6945/2017 8375001062 Family 
Courts

13.04.2026

410 Anamika 
Sinha

Kumar 
Subodh 

Prasad

D/6238/2017 8130175454 Family 
Courts

13.04.2026

411 Aakansha 
Gahlaut

Shri 
Rajpal 

Singh 
Shishodia 

D/6098/2017 9718852238 Family 
Courts

13.04.2026

412 Amit 
Kumar 

Jha 

B K Jha D/6200/2017 8826346503 Family 
Courts

13.04.2026

413 Humaira 
Chaudhar
y

Usman 
Chaudhar
y

D/3524/2016 9868028097 Family 
Courts

13.04.2026

414 Sandeep 

Yadav

Kamal 

Singh 

Yadav

D/5155/2017 9891392950 Family 

Courts

13.04.2026

415 Nisha 
Sachdeva

Rakesh 
Sachdeva

D/1378/2017 9971103133 Family 
Courts

13.04.2026

416 Sahil Jain Sh. 
Ravinder 

Kumar 
Jain

D/5197/2017 8278371555 Family 
Courts

13.04.2026

417 Diksha 

Sarin

Sanjeev 

Gujral

D/4912/17 9650163870 Family 

Courts

13.04.2026

418 Aabha 

Sagar

Rahul 

Shah

D/4810/2017 9953201333 Family 

Courts

13.04.2026

419 Yogita 
Giri

Mr. Jatin
Goswami

D/4739/2017 8076075202 Family 
Courts

13.04.2026

420 Surjan 
Singh

Bharat 
Singh

D/3964/2017 9311340404 Family 
Courts

13.04.2026

421 Sakshi 
Rani

Umendra 
Kumar

D/3743/2017 9968113457 Family 
Courts

13.04.2026

422 Harshit 

Khanna

Chand 

Mohan 
Khanna

D/3779/2017 9718975363 Family 

Courts

13.04.2026

423 Sushmita 
Panwar

Ashok 
Kumar 
Panwar

D/3664/2017 8588901017 Family 
Courts

13.04.2026

424 Satakashi 
Verma

Abhishek 
Gaur

D/2487/2017 9999094281 Family 
Courts

13.04.2026

425 Itisha Jain Sanjeev 

Jain

U.P. 3612/17 8439508793 Family 

Courts

13.04.2026



426 Akash 
Saini

Om 
Prakash 

Saini

D/1484/2017 9811181767 Family 
Courts

13.04.2026

427 Shikha 
Sharma 

Ram 
Kishan 
Sharma 

1431/2017 9315179369 Family 
Courts

13.04.2026

428 Aashish 
Kumar

Jagat 
Singh

D/5170/2017 9582804148 Family 
Courts

13.04.2026

429 Shobha 

Prasad

Tankesh

war 

Prasad

D/1345/2017 9999184606 Family 

Courts

13.04.2026

430 Ashutosh 
Ranjan

Sanjiv 
Ranjan

D/1332/2017 9835409689 Family 
Courts

13.04.2026

431 Km 
Varsha 
Rani 

Rinku 
Kataria 

D/1096/2017 8307833453 Family 
Courts

13.04.2026

432 Yogita 
Giri

Vinod 
Giri

D/1062/2017 9268343198 Family 
Courts

13.04.2026

433 Ayush 
Gupta 

Rajesh 
Singhal

D/781/2017 9958525460 Family 
Courts

13.04.2026

434 Archana 

Kumari 

Mahesh 

Prasad 

Singh 

D /4852/2016 9654266718 Family 

Courts

13.04.2026

435 Shivangi 

Singh 

Mr. B.P.

Singh

D/4863/2016 7827730351 Family 

Courts

13.04.2026

436 Hemant 
Gupta

Dinesh 
Chand 

Gupta

D/4713-A/2016 9873257558 Family 
Courts

13.04.2026

437 Shaila 
Parveen 

Late 
Mohd.Adi

l Usmani 

D/4127/2016 8920316058 Family 
Courts

13.04.2026

438 Mohit 

Tyagi

Hitesh 

Tyagi

D/3694/2016 9899843662 Family 

Courts

13.04.2026

439 Monika 

Giri

Tara Giri D/3618/2016 9625946469 Family 

Courts

13.04.2026

440 Shruti 

Aggarwal

Sh. 

Rakesh 
Kumar 
Aggarwal

P/2996/2016 8222917777 Family 

Courts

13.04.2026

441 Annu Mr.Deepa

k

D/3183/2016 9588105562 Family 

Courts

15.04.2026

442 Laxmi 

Shukla 

Anurag 

Khandelw
al 

D/3117/2016 9716077800 Family 

Courts

15.04.2026

443 Sukanya 
Choudhri

Sh. S.N.
Choudhri 

D/2048/2016 9811957306 Family 
Courts

15.04.2026

444 Shivani 
Sharma

Pravesh 
Kumar 
Sharma

D 2913 / 2016 8439350944 Family 
Courts

15.04.2026



445 Lalit 
Sharma

Vinod 
Sharma

D/2794/2016 9818772001 Family 
Courts

15.04.2026

446 Ajay 
Kumar 

Raj 
Narayan 

D/2584/2016 9315358650 Family 
Courts

15.04.2026

447 Pooja 
Rani

Om 
Prakash

D/2644/2016 9873849307 Family 
Courts

15.04.2026

448 Kashvi 

Dutta

Ishanu 

Kashyap

D/2286/2016 8447357866 Family 

Courts

15.04.2026

449 Ajay Garg Ram 

Rakha 

Garg

D/2157/2016 8447795885 Family 

Courts

15.04.2026

450 Shirabh 
Yadav

Lt. Phool
Singh 
Yadav

D-1856/2016 9873452008 Family 
Courts

15.04.2026

451 Anuradha Late 

Neeraj

D/805/16 8700575547 Family 

Courts

15.04.2026

452 Sudhindr
a Singh

Shri 
Birendra 
Babu 
Sagar

UP2108/2016 9473548050 Family 
Courts

15.04.2026

453 Pallavi 

Kumari

Mahendr

a Paswan
Shastry

D6442016 9471568582 Family 

Courts

15.04.2026

454 Vinit Brij Bhan D/507/2016 9717666718 Family 
Courts

15.04.2026

455 Geeta Sachin 

Kumar

D-551/2016 8700835228 Family 

Courts

15.04.2026

456 Subhash 

Chander

Sh. Balu

Ram 

D-360/16 9810120370 Family 

Courts

15.04.2026

457 Chitra 
Singh

Ronak 
Singh

D/4211/2016 9871441777 Family 
Courts

15.04.2026

458 Varun 
Gupta

Vijay 
Shankar 
Gupta

D/5135/2015 9990675933 Family 
Courts

15.04.2026

459 Rakhi 
Kapoor

Rajiv 
Kapoor

D/4504/2015 8285920767 Family 
Courts

15.04.2026

460 Madhvi 
Vhopra 

Mr 
Lokesh 
Kumar 

Chopra

D/4166/2015 9958955305 Family 
Courts

15.04.2026

461 Archita 

Jain 

Mr.Rajiv 

Jain

D/3971/2015 9999040138 Family 

Courts

15.04.2026

462 Pooja 

Mohanani

Deepak 

Jethwani

D/4019/2015 8826235095 Family 

Courts

15.04.2026

463 Pooja 

Kaushik

Sh. Vinay

Angira

D/3840/2015 8588815603 Family 

Courts

15.04.2026

464 Deepti 
Bhargava

Dilip 
Bhargava

R/2450/2015 9672915341 Family 
Courts

15.04.2026

465 Deepak 
Kumar

Ram 
Krishan

D/3010/2015 7838003081 Family 
Courts

15.04.2026



466 Shruti 
Rani 

Vijay 
Kumar

D/3028/2015 9958628968 Family 
Courts

15.04.2026

467 Roshni W
Anand

Vaibhav 
Kathuria

D/2737/2015 9953749851 Family 
Courts

15.04.2026

468 Mukesh 
Kumar

Mahendr
a Kumar

D/2164/2015 9212528831 Family 
Courts

15.04.2026

469 Ashwani 

Kumar

Sh Megh

Singh

D/1945/15 9560532022 Family 

Courts

15.04.2026

470 Anees 

Khan

Tehsin 

Khan

D/472/2015 8010661517 Family 

Courts

15.04.2026

471 Anees 
Ahamad

Fazal 
Ahamad

UP/00909/2015 9990388956 Family 
Courts

15.04.2026

472 Mandakin
i 

Shri 
Kameshw
ar Jha 

D/398-B/2015 6203968360 Family 
Courts

15.04.2026

473 Ranjana 
Kumari

Ajay 
Mishra

D/332/2015 9953968694 Family 
Courts

15.04.2026

474 Khaim 
Karan 
Singh

Shri Vijay
Singh

D/4354/2014 9911600689 Family 
Courts

15.04.2026

475 Pariksha Gian 

Chand

D/4314/2014 9953545417 Family 

Courts

15.04.2026

476 Pallavi 

Chauhan

J.B 

Chauhan

D/3491/2014 9999718094 Family 

Courts

15.04.2026

477 Purnima 
Jain

Daughter 
Of Sushil

Kumar 
Jain

D/3248/2014 9873211671 Family 
Courts

15.04.2026

478 Udit 
Gupta

Suresh 
Chander 

Gupta

D/2837/2014 9911659265 Family 
Courts

15.04.2026

479 Mahesh 
Kumar 

Late Sh
Ram 
Prasad 

Choudhar
y 

D/2516/2014 7011329685 Family 
Courts

15.04.2026

480 Ramesh 
Rawat

Beer 
Sinbh

D/1948/2014 9990865829 Family 
Courts

15.04.2026

481 Tanu Mr. 

Narinder 
Kumar 
Dhania

D/598/2014 9891219405 Family 

Courts

15.04.2026

482 Amanpre

et Kaur
Sra 

Preet 

Mohinder 
Singh

D/3816/2014 9041606756 Family 

Courts

15.04.2026

483 Mohd 

Kazim

Mohd 

Mujeeb

D/99/2014 9911871646 Family 

Courts

15.04.2026

484 Mohit 
Kumar 
Saxena

Ramesh 
Chanadra 
Saxena

D-4020/2013 9811935415 Family 
Courts

15.04.2026



485 Amit 
Goswami

Jagdish 
Prasad 

Goswami 

D-3661/2013 9910860506 Family 
Courts

15.04.2026

486 N Vidya Kv Kartik D/3253/2013 9999768914 Family 
Courts

15.04.2026

487 Rocky 
Khan

Shri 
Sanat 

Khan

D/3290/2013 9582472776 Family 
Courts

15.04.2026

488 Anuj 

Kumar

Sh. 

Rampal 
Singh

UP 07813/2013 9650947920 Family 

Courts

15.04.2026

489 Manoj 
Sisoudia

Leelu D/2718/2013 9910919841 Family 
Courts

15.04.2026

490 Anindita 
Deka 

Darpandr
a Pran

Bhuyan

KAR/2074/2013 9650306683 Family 
Courts

15.04.2026

491 Kamini 
Kashyap

Mohan 
Dass 
Kashyap

D/2110/2013 8588818907 Family 
Courts

15.04.2026

492 Maya 

Rani 

Sh. Late

Parmana

nd 

D/1880 /2013 9871520850 Family 

Courts

15.04.2026

493 Adv. 
Rajashri 

Balavant 
Karande

Balavant 
Shamrao 

Karande

MAH/3752/201
3

7738437871 Family 
Courts

15.04.2026

494 Aditya 

Pasrey

Tula Ram

Pasrey

D/1243/2013 9873264931 Family 

Courts

15.04.2026

495 Ved 

Prakash 

Garg

Mange 

Ram

D 433/2013 9971204410 Family 

Courts

15.04.2026

496 Monika Ashok 
Kumar

D/3797/2012 9266607761 Family 
Courts

16.04.2026

497 Neelam Pavan 
Kumar

D/2356/2012 8130080215 Family 
Courts

16.04.2026

498 Asif Gafur Abdul 
Gafur

D/1676/2012 7011542403 Family 
Courts

16.04.2026

499 Arpana 
James

Late Sh
John 
James

D/1261/12 9310191208 Family 
Courts

16.04.2026

500 Shagufta 
Abbasi 

Sageer 
Ahmed

UP02322/12 6399975401 Family 
Courts

16.04.2026

501 Yogesh 
Kumar

Satpal P/2495/11 9802664900 Family 
Courts

16.04.2026

502 Meenaks
hi

Babu Lal D/2338/2011 8802412256 Family 
Courts

16.04.2026

503 Neeraj 

Kumar

Veersingh 

Kardam

D/2179/2011 9711863744 Family 

Courts

16.04.2026

504 Arun 
Bhushan

Padam 
Singh

D/1403/2011 9289358511 Family 
Courts

16.04.2026



505 Naresh 
Kumar 

Singh

Sarup 
Singh

D/924/2011 9811724221 Family 
Courts

16.04.2026

506 Archana 
Kumari

Shri 
Krishana 
Kant 
Choubay

D 4723 A/2010 9650966951 Family 
Courts

16.04.2026

507 Poonam 

Kumari @

Poonam 

Sharma

Uma 

Shankar 

Sharma

D/4310/2010 8447181819 Family 

Courts

16.04.2026

508 Pratap 
Barik

D.B. Barik D/2502/2010 9811114911 Family 
Courts

16.04.2026

509 Saransh 
Jain

Adesh 
Kumar 

Jain

D/2644/2010 9891116807 Family 
Courts

16.04.2026

510 Shama 
Praveen

Rahisuddi
n

D/2350/2010 9717582250 Family 
Courts

16.04.2026

511 Vipin 

Kumar

Lt. Sh.

Rambhoo

l Singh

D/2091/2010 9650724546 Family 

Courts

16.04.2026

512 Seema Late Sh.
Gurudass

D/1718/2010 9810634454 Family 
Courts

16.04.2026

513 Geeta 
Nagar

Vikram 
Jeet Singh 

D/1130/2010 9711526266 Family 
Courts

16.04.2026

514 Vinay 
Kumar 

Shri 
Sidhnath 

Singh 

D/934/2010 9717259459 Family 
Courts

16.04.2026

515 Monika 

Nahar 

Malhotra 

Jatin 

Malhotra 

D/986/2010 9818927792 Family 

Courts

16.04.2026

516 Bipin 
Kumar

Ram 
Singh 
Chauhan

UPBC 867/2010 9936613923 Family 
Courts

16.04.2026

517 Bhagwati Roshan 
Lal Yadav

D/3296/09 9540500250 Family 
Courts

16.04.2026

518 Jamuna 
Giri 

Goswami

Badshah 
Giri

D/2779/2009 9911355509 Family 
Courts

16.04.2026

519 Rajesh 
Jain

Kailash 
Chand 

Jain

D/1748/2009 9210480811 Family 
Courts

16.04.2026

520 Gauri 
Bedi

Shiv Bedi P-785 9599909082 Family 
Courts

16.04.2026

521 Laxmi Sh. 
Madho 

Singh

D/538/2009 9910686718 Family 
Courts

16.04.2026



522 Sudesh 
Kumar

Rajender 
Singh

D/298/2009 9313195031 Family 
Courts

16.04.2026

523 Kamayani 
Sharma 

Hari 
Kishan 
Sharma 

D/1092/2008 7703918839 Family 
Courts

16.04.2026

524 Sanjay 
Dahiya

Shri 
R.K.Dahiy
a

D-1154/2007 7982130839 Family 
Courts

16.04.2026

525 Shilpa 

Karunaka

r Seware

Karunaka

r Seware

D/692-A/07 9811991452 Family 

Courts

16.04.2026

526 Ranjan 
Kumar 

Ram 
Shekhar 
Rai 

D/2634/2006 8851270096 Family 
Courts

16.04.2026

527 Krishna 

Kant 
Gautam

Vinod 

Kumar 
Gautam

D2674-B/2006 9911119106 Family 

Courts

16.04.2026

528 Shyamla 
Pal

Sh Vinod
Kumar 

Pal

D/495-A/2006 9891022496 Family 
Courts

16.04.2026

529 Madhuri 

Gupta

Sh. Amit

Kanodia

D-1221-2005 9213720271 Family 

Courts

16.04.2026

530 Jamil 
Khan

Late 
Badla 

Khan

D/592/2005 9868227387 Family 
Courts

16.04.2026

531 Nishchal 
Joshi

Late R S
Joshi

D/2076/2003 9891106587 Family 
Courts

16.04.2026

532 Neeraj 
Gogia

Vinod 
Gogia

D/784/03 9891800100 Family 
Courts

16.04.2026

533 Anil 
Kumar 

Late 
Sh.Jagdis

h Prasad

D/487/2003 9213723716 Family 
Courts

16.04.2026

534 Sujata Anil 
Kumar

D/90-C/2003 9910874376 Family 
Courts

16.04.2026

535 Adv. 
Rakhi 

Bilis D/9-L/2003 9871779307 Family 
Courts

16.04.2026

536 Rakhi 
Budhiraja

Mr. 
Rajesh 
Kumar 
Budhiraja

D-1830/02 8750500500 Family 
Courts

16.04.2026

537 Ritanshi 
Rajput

Lalit 
Kumar

P/958/2002 8700805058 Family 
Courts

16.04.2026

538 Amita 
Agarwal

Dr.Sunil 
Agarwal

D/17-B/2002 9868984439 Family 
Courts

16.04.2026

539 Vidya 
Bhushan 

Late 
Shri.Dhar
am Pal

Singh

D/1969/2001 9899780877 Family 
Courts

16.04.2026

540 Sunder 
Lal

Sh. Jai
Singh 

D/1021/2001 9818473203 Family 
Courts

16.04.2026



541 Sujata 
Dalabehe

ra

Prabeen 
Kumar 

Parida

JH 176/2001 9431596823 Family 
Courts

16.04.2026

542 Arjana 
Jha

Amarend
ra Jha

D/1371-
1A/2000

9718575901 Family 
Courts

16.04.2026

543 Bharti 
Verma

Arun 
Prasad

D/1094/2000 9650358805 Family 
Courts

16.04.2026

544 Firoz 

Alam

Abdul 

Rahman 

D/407/2000 9910847815 Family 

Courts

16.04.2026

545 Kavita 

Rani 
Sinha

Uday 

Kumar 
Sinha

D/3218-

1A/1999

9873296498 Family 

Courts

16.04.2026

546 Dr 
Rizwana 
Parvin 

Mohd 
Iqaram 

D2516-A/99 9717672981 Family 
Courts

16.04.2026

547 Sasmita 

Tripathy

Madhusu

dan 
Tripathy

O/489/1999 9810632874 Family 

Courts

16.04.2026

548 Mrs. 
Madhu 

Talwar

Gundicha 
Baral

D-997/1999 8700759584 Family 
Courts

16.04.2026

549 Sunita 

Pandit

Ajay 

Raina

D/293/1999 9968317767 Family 

Courts

16.04.2026

550 Sangeeta 

Kataria

A. D.

Kataria

D/688-R/1998 9818663252 Family 

Courts

16.04.2026

551 Sandeep 

Kumar 

Srivastava 

Lt 

Srivastava 

Maharani 

Sahai

D-9(R)1997 9313624349 Family 

Courts
17.04.2026

552 Suman 

Satyarthy 

How Karan D/200-R/1996 9013454891 Family 

Courts
17.04.2026

553 Shalini 

Gupta

Umesh 

Kumar 

Gupta 

D/6(R)/1996 9968040560 Family 

Courts
17.04.2026

554 Manoj 

Kumar 

Mandal

Late Sh

Lakshmi 

Prasad 

Mandal

D/1368-B/95 9911764105 Family 

Courts
17.04.2026

555 Ravi 

Chauhan 

Sh. B.S

Chauhan 

D-1122/1994 9220635559 Family 

Courts
17.04.2026

556 Sumit 

Kumar

Late Sh.Raj

Kumar

D/1029/2019 9310029571 Family 

Courts
17.04.2026

557 Kavita 

Kapil 

Lt.Aswini 

Kapil

D/193/88 9212212688 Family 

Courts
17.04.2026

558 Dhongade 

B. D, 

Dattatreya MAH/45/1981 9225600154 Family 

Courts
17.04.2026

559 Adv.Sange

eta Bhalla 

Ram 

Rattan 

Bhalla

D/1520/2020 9810644109 Family 

Courts
17.04.2026



560 Ankush 

Mahajan

Madan Lal D/7676/2017 9910222350 ADJ/Civil 

Courts 

(ADJS, 

LAC, 

MACT, 

Labour 

Courts)

17.04.2026

561 Shweta 

Gupta 

Rajinder 

Gupta

D/6287/2017 9711529630 ADJ/Civil 

Courts 

(ADJS, 

LAC, 

MACT, 

Labour 

Courts)

17.04.2026

562 Shreya 

Mathur

Mr. 

Dhruva 

Sareen 

(Husband)

D/6388/2017 8527080105 ADJ/Civil 

Courts 

(ADJS, 

LAC, 

MACT, 

Labour 

Courts)

17.04.2026

563 Amit 

Kumar 

Agrawal, 

Advocate 

On Record,

Supreme 

Court Of

India

Mahendra 

Kumar 

Agrawal

D/5588/2017 8006255610 ADJ/Civil 

Courts 

(ADJS, 

LAC, 

MACT, 

Labour 

Courts)

17.04.2026

564 Amit 

Rawat

Sh. 

Yatendra 

Singh 

Rawat

D/4060/2017 8307429100 ADJ/Civil 

Courts 

(ADJS, 

LAC, 

MACT, 

Labour 

Courts)

17.04.2026

565 Satwik 

Parikh

Sanjay 

Parikh

D/3321/2017 9663331651 ADJ/Civil 

Courts 

(ADJS, 

LAC, 

MACT, 

Labour 

Courts)

17.04.2026

566 Rhea 

Luthra

Tejasv 

Anand

D/2579/2017 9917079999 ADJ/Civil 

Courts 

(ADJS, 

LAC, 

MACT, 

Labour 

Courts)

17.04.2026

567 Dhruv 

Nayar

Vishal 

Nayar

D/2329/2017 9810026319 ADJ/Civil 

Courts 

(ADJS, 

LAC, 

MACT, 

Labour 

Courts)

17.04.2026



568 Hem 

Kumari

Anuj Nadia D/1836-A/2017 9319535533 ADJ/Civil 

Courts 

(ADJS, 

LAC, 

MACT, 

Labour 

Courts)

17.04.2026

569 Meena Kirpal 

Singh

D/1688/2017 8587085406 ADJ/Civil 

Courts 

(ADJS, 

LAC, 

MACT, 

Labour 

Courts)

17.04.2026

570 Prithvi 

Bansal

Rajender 

Prasad

D/1499/17 9971135257 ADJ/Civil 

Courts 

(ADJS, 

LAC, 

MACT, 

Labour 

Courts)

17.04.2026

571 Anurag 

Kumar 

Mishra 

Devesh 

Kumar 

Mishra 

MP/365/2017 7509524934 ADJ/Civil 

Courts 

(ADJS, 

LAC, 

MACT, 

Labour 

Courts)

17.04.2026

572 Devendra 

Rao 

Madhav

Vindu 

Madhav

D/4223/2016 8826424044 ADJ/Civil 

Courts 

(ADJS, 

LAC, 

MACT, 

Labour 

Courts)

17.04.2026

573 Devika 

Mehra

Sahil 

Thakral

D/4173/2016 9871469262 ADJ/Civil 

Courts 

(ADJS, 

LAC, 

MACT, 

Labour 

Courts)

17.04.2026

574 Rai Lochan

Sinha

Rai 

Birendra 

Prasad

D/3544/2016 8287904070 ADJ/Civil 

Courts 

(ADJS, 

LAC, 

MACT, 

Labour 

Courts)

17.04.2026

575 Piyush 

Kumar

Surendra 

Singh

D/3400/2016 9945053696 ADJ/Civil 

Courts 

(ADJS, 

LAC, 

MACT, 

Labour 

Courts)

17.04.2026



576 Samita 

Dhaka

Moolchand 

Dhaka

D-3357/2016 8287480577 ADJ/Civil 

Courts 

(ADJS, 

LAC, 

MACT, 

Labour 

Courts)

17.04.2026

577 Surender 

Kumar 

Sh.Hira Lal D/3264/2016 7982711087 ADJ/Civil 

Courts 

(ADJS, 

LAC, 

MACT, 

Labour 

Courts)

17.04.2026

578 Aman 

Dhyani

N. C.

Dhyani

D/2152/2016 9717464364 ADJ/Civil 

Courts 

(ADJS, 

LAC, 

MACT, 

Labour 

Courts)

17.04.2026

579 Sreoshi 

Chatterjee

Father: Dr.

Sudip 

Chatterjee

D/1075/2016 9560824260 ADJ/Civil 

Courts 

(ADJS, 

LAC, 

MACT, 

Labour 

Courts)

17.04.2026

580 Nisha 

Kumari

Ved 

Prakash

D/4710/2015 9468483712 ADJ/Civil 

Courts 

(ADJS, 

LAC, 

MACT, 

Labour 

Courts)

17.04.2026

581 Rahul 

Sinha

Mr Swarn

Shanker 

Prasad

JH546/2015 9939549283 ADJ/Civil 

Courts 

(ADJS, 

LAC, 

MACT, 

Labour 

Courts)

17.04.2026

582 Sudhanshu 

Suman

Dinesh 

Suman

D/3689/2015 8800238350 ADJ/Civil 

Courts 

(ADJS, 

LAC, 

MACT, 

Labour 

Courts)

17.04.2026

583 Ayyam 

Perumal 

Karthik M

Marimuth

u Pillai A

D/2960/2015 8588972763 ADJ/Civil 

Courts 

(ADJS, 

LAC, 

MACT, 

Labour 

Courts)

17.04.2026



584 Neeraj Pal Pahale 

Singh Pal

D/2445/2015 9193455551 ADJ/Civil 

Courts 

(ADJS, 

LAC, 

MACT, 

Labour 

Courts)

17.04.2026

585 Adrija 

Mishra

Bijoy 

Ketan 

Mishra

O-440/2015 8826053248 ADJ/Civil 

Courts 

(ADJS, 

LAC, 

MACT, 

Labour 

Courts)

17.04.2026

586 Suveni 

Bhagat

Surendra 

Kumar 

Bhagat

D/3858/2014 9650446095 ADJ/Civil 

Courts 

(ADJS, 

LAC, 

MACT, 

Labour 

Courts)

17.04.2026

587 Amit Negi Sajjan 

Singh

D/3166/2014 8882817042 ADJ/Civil 

Courts 

(ADJS, 

LAC, 

MACT, 

Labour 

Courts)

17.04.2026

588 Gautam 

Swarup

Shri S. R.

Swarup

D/1562/2014 8108703210 ADJ/Civil 

Courts 

(ADJS, 

LAC, 

MACT, 

Labour 

Courts)

17.04.2026

589 Parangat 

Pandey

Jitendra 

Pandey

D/1582/2014 9910800560 ADJ/Civil 

Courts 

(ADJS, 

LAC, 

MACT, 

Labour 

Courts)

17.04.2026

590 Shagoon 

Gupta

Sunil 

Gupta

D/1433/2014 9582628414 ADJ/Civil 

Courts 

(ADJS, 

LAC, 

MACT, 

Labour 

Courts)

17.04.2026

591 Rishi 

Vohra

Mr. Alok

Vohra

D-1367/2014 9999498955 ADJ/Civil 

Courts 

(ADJS, 

LAC, 

MACT, 

Labour 

Courts)

17.04.2026



592 Amrita 

Sarkar

Susil 

Kumar 

Sarkar

D/823?2014 7045438897 ADJ/Civil 

Courts 

(ADJS, 

LAC, 

MACT, 

Labour 

Courts)

17.04.2026

593 P.Saranya Prabhakar

an

MS 3342/2013 9566085444 ADJ/Civil 

Courts 

(ADJS, 

LAC, 

MACT, 

Labour 

Courts)

17.04.2026

594 Arpit Jain Kamal Jain D-3545/2013 9411162842 ADJ/Civil 

Courts 

(ADJS, 

LAC, 

MACT, 

Labour 

Courts)

17.04.2026

595 Chandni 

Gupta

Vijay 

Gupta

D\3265\2013 9871534978 ADJ/Civil 

Courts 

(ADJS, 

LAC, 

MACT, 

Labour 

Courts)

17.04.2026

596 Surinder 

Pal Singh

Bindra

Sh. Ram

Singh 

Bindra 

D/2247/2013 9871739909 ADJ/Civil 

Courts 

(ADJS, 

LAC, 

MACT, 

Labour 

Courts)

17.04.2026

597 Abhijeet 

Negi

Padam 

Singh Negi

D/2156/2013 9718383354 ADJ/Civil 

Courts 

(ADJS, 

LAC, 

MACT, 

Labour 

Courts)

17.04.2026

598 Shikhar 

Khare

Mukesh 

Khare

D/726/2013 7506433495 ADJ/Civil 

Courts 

(ADJS, 

LAC, 

MACT, 

Labour 

Courts)

17.04.2026

599 Preeti 

Kumari

Rishal 

Singh

P/2637-F/2012 8470945303 ADJ/Civil 

Courts 

(ADJS, 

LAC, 

MACT, 

Labour 

Courts)

17.04.2026



600 Niti Jain Rajesh 

Kumar Jain

D/1836/2012 9899944170 ADJ/Civil 

Courts 

(ADJS, 

LAC, 

MACT, 

Labour 

Courts)

17.04.2026

601 Aastha 

Dhawan

Sambhav 

Bellani

D/1915/2012 9711436642 ADJ/Civil 

Courts 

(ADJS, 

LAC, 

MACT, 

Labour 

Courts)

17.04.2026

602 Prashant Darshan 

Kumar

D/817/2012 7065966511 ADJ/Civil 

Courts 

(ADJS, 

LAC, 

MACT, 

Labour 

Courts)

17.04.2026

603 Bhanu 

Pratap 

Singh 

Mewa Ram

Premi

D/1868/2011 8383850121 ADJ/Civil 

Courts 

(ADJS, 

LAC, 

MACT, 

Labour 

Courts)

17.04.2026

604 Umesh 

Kumar 

Gautam

Sh.Tara 

Chand 

Gautam

D/4858/2010 9312849508 ADJ/Civil 

Courts 

(ADJS, 

LAC, 

MACT, 

Labour 

Courts)

17.04.2026

605 Vishal 

Sharma 

Late Sh

Vinod 

Kumar 

Sharma 

D4863/2010 9911522291 ADJ/Civil 

Courts 

(ADJS, 

LAC, 

MACT, 

Labour 

Courts)

17.04.2026

606 Mubashir 

Majid 

Malik

Late Abdul

Majid 

Malik

JK870/2010 9796341020 ADJ/Civil 

Courts 

(ADJS, 

LAC, 

MACT, 

Labour 

Courts)

18.04.2026

607 Kanchan 

Yadav

Sadanand 

Yadav

D/3092/2010 9999662435 ADJ/Civil 

Courts 

(ADJS, 

LAC, 

MACT, 

Labour 

Courts)

18.04.2026



608 Deepak 

Kunwar

Dr. M. S.

Kunwar

D61/2010 9818379626 ADJ/Civil 

Courts 

(ADJS, 

LAC, 

MACT, 

Labour 

Courts)

18.04.2026

609 Sonia Goel Late Sh

Rajinder 

Goel

D3876/2009 9953795957 ADJ/Civil 

Courts 

(ADJS, 

LAC, 

MACT, 

Labour 

Courts)

18.04.2026

610 Sangeeta 

Gupta

Sh. Nathi

Ram Gupta

D/3639/2009 9312971093 ADJ/Civil 

Courts 

(ADJS, 

LAC, 

MACT, 

Labour 

Courts)

18.04.2026

611 Firdouse 

Qutb Wani

Md.Zaryab 

Jamal Rizvi

D-2859/09 9718043116 ADJ/Civil 

Courts 

(ADJS, 

LAC, 

MACT, 

Labour 

Courts)

18.04.2026

612 Tarveen 

Singh 

Nanda

Late Sh.

H.S.Nanda

D/2129/2009 9999648869 ADJ/Civil 

Courts 

(ADJS, 

LAC, 

MACT, 

Labour 

Courts)

18.04.2026

613 Shama 

Choudhary 

Salmaan D/2910/2008 9953796072 ADJ/Civil 

Courts 

(ADJS, 

LAC, 

MACT, 

Labour 

Courts)

18.04.2026

614 Mahesh 

Kumar

Late Sh

.Omprakas

h

D-466-2008 8826827777 ADJ/Civil 

Courts 

(ADJS, 

LAC, 

MACT, 

Labour 

Courts)

18.04.2026

615 Prabha 

Mishra 

Saurabh 

Kumar Jha 

D/10-C/2008 7428732604 ADJ/Civil 

Courts 

(ADJS, 

LAC, 

MACT, 

Labour 

Courts)

18.04.2026



616 Kundan 

Singh Bisht

Sh. Anand

Singh Bisht

D-55/2008 9871630612 ADJ/Civil 

Courts 

(ADJS, 

LAC, 

MACT, 

Labour 

Courts)

18.04.2026

617 Shama 

Sharma

Late R.D.

Sharma

D/2617?2006 8178237189 ADJ/Civil 

Courts 

(ADJS, 

LAC, 

MACT, 

Labour 

Courts)

18.04.2026

618 Meenakshi Shyam Lal

Poswal

P/1967/2006 9915806996 ADJ/Civil 

Courts 

(ADJS, 

LAC, 

MACT, 

Labour 

Courts)

18.04.2026

619 Mohd 

Akramur 

Rahman 

Late Mohd

Afzalur 

Rahman 

D/2385-A2006 9999312369 ADJ/Civil 

Courts 

(ADJS, 

LAC, 

MACT, 

Labour 

Courts)

18.04.2026

620 Sudhindra 

Tripathi

Madhuren

dra 

Tripathi

D/1169-B/2006 9540787097 ADJ/Civil 

Courts 

(ADJS, 

LAC, 

MACT, 

Labour 

Courts)

18.04.2026

621 Dilip 

Kumar Jha

B N Jha D/145/2005 9212005831 ADJ/Civil 

Courts 

(ADJS, 

LAC, 

MACT, 

Labour 

Courts)

18.04.2026

622 Kalpana 

Sharma

W/O Amit

Sharma

D/2106-C/2004 9990752051 ADJ/Civil 

Courts 

(ADJS, 

LAC, 

MACT, 

Labour 

Courts)

18.04.2026

623 Shadab 

Khan

Ahsan 

Khan

UP5136/2004 9999944851 ADJ/Civil 

Courts 

(ADJS, 

LAC, 

MACT, 

Labour 

Courts)

18.04.2026



624 Udaibir 

Singh 

Kochar 

Joginder 

Singh 

Kochar 

D/1127/2009 9250611261 ADJ/Civil 

Courts 

(ADJS, 

LAC, 

MACT, 

Labour 

Courts)

18.04.2026

625 Badre 

Alam

Kamrul 

Rehman

D/941/2003 9654209124 ADJ/Civil 

Courts 

(ADJS, 

LAC, 

MACT, 

Labour 

Courts)

18.04.2026

626 Ratnesh 

Kant

Late Sh.

Umesh 

Kant

D/419B/2002 9990427146 ADJ/Civil 

Courts 

(ADJS, 

LAC, 

MACT, 

Labour 

Courts)

18.04.2026

627 Bhawna 

Jain

Neeraj Jain D-951/2001 9810905600 ADJ/Civil 

Courts 

(ADJS, 

LAC, 

MACT, 

Labour 

Courts)

18.04.2026

628 Subhash 

Kumar 

Anand

Sh. 

Ramprasa

d

D/786/2001 9990900033 ADJ/Civil 

Courts 

(ADJS, 

LAC, 

MACT, 

Labour 

Courts)

18.04.2026

629 Ram 

Lubhaya 

Sapra 

Satram 

Dass 

D/434/2000 9871702775 ADJ/Civil 

Courts 

(ADJS, 

LAC, 

MACT, 

Labour 

Courts)

18.04.2026

630 Shobha 

Srivastava 

Dharmend

ra Kumar

Sinha 

58920193 8400803483 ADJ/Civil 

Courts 

(ADJS, 

LAC, 

MACT, 

Labour 

Courts)

18.04.2026

631 Shashi 

Bhushan 

Shaily

Late Shri

Uma 

Charan 

D/975/98(R) 9810126168 ADJ/Civil 

Courts 

(ADJS, 

LAC, 

MACT, 

Labour 

Courts)

18.04.2026



632 Pawan 

Sharma

Late 

Mahesh 

Chand 

Sharma 

D845/1998 9313700115 ADJ/Civil 

Courts 

(ADJS, 

LAC, 

MACT, 

Labour 

Courts)

18.04.2026

633 Ajay 

Shekhar

Late.Sh.Ha

rdwar 

Singh

D/798-R/1997 9560103116 ADJ/Civil 

Courts 

(ADJS, 

LAC, 

MACT, 

Labour 

Courts)

18.04.2026

634 Anu 

Shrivastav

a

Shyam 

Agarwal

D/3238/2016 7631121901 ADJ/Civil 

Courts 

(ADJS, 

LAC, 

MACT, 

Labour 

Courts)

18.04.2026

635 Rajendra 

Kumar 

Sonkiya

Lt.Sh. 

Shyam Lal

D/569/1992 9810124896 ADJ/Civil 

Courts 

(ADJS, 

LAC, 

MACT, 

Labour 

Courts)

18.04.2026

636 Raj Kumar

Bhartiya

Sh. Lalit

Prasad 

D/593/1992 9868101925 ADJ/Civil 

Courts 

(ADJS, 

LAC, 

MACT, 

Labour 

Courts)

18.04.2026

637 Atul 

Kumar 

Parasher 

Late D

Singh 

Parasher 

D/262/1988 9910005405 ADJ/Civil 

Courts 

(ADJS, 

LAC, 

MACT, 

Labour 

Courts)

18.04.2026

638 Prabeen 

Parida

Sudam 

Charan 

Parida

JH 356/2018 9431351526 ASJ Courts

(NDPS, 

POCSO, 

CBI, 

Special 

Courts)

18.04.2026

639 Sandeep 

Kumar

Swami 

Nath 

Mahto

D/1583/2018 8920131652 ASJ Courts

(NDPS, 

POCSO, 

CBI, 

Special 

Courts)

18.04.2026



640 Shakti 

Bhatia

S.K Bhatia D/ 4315/2018 9999608648 ASJ Courts

(NDPS, 

POCSO, 

CBI, 

Special 

Courts)

18.04.2026

641 Faiyaz 

Khalid

Jaseem 

Khalid

D/1018/2018 8368710594 ASJ Courts

(NDPS, 

POCSO, 

CBI, 

Special 

Courts)

18.04.2026

642 Sukriti 

Chauhan

Suresh 

Chauhan

D/7800/2017 8860342776 ASJ Courts

(NDPS, 

POCSO, 

CBI, 

Special 

Courts)

18.04.2026

643 Nigar 

Parveen 

Azad Umar D/7331/17 9582178431 ASJ Courts

(NDPS, 

POCSO, 

CBI, 

Special 

Courts)

18.04.2026

644 Divyanshu 

Bhardwaj

Arunanshu 

Bhardwaj

D/2149/2017 9850597752 ASJ Courts

(NDPS, 

POCSO, 

CBI, 

Special 

Courts)

18.04.2026

645 Mohit 

Adarsh

Shiv Lal D/7096/2017 9818758500 ASJ Courts

(NDPS, 

POCSO, 

CBI, 

Special 

Courts)

18.04.2026

646 Pushpendr

a Kumar

Dhaka

Kanwarpal 

Singh

D/6970 9873521183 ASJ Courts

(NDPS, 

POCSO, 

CBI, 

Special 

Courts)

18.04.2026

647 Priyanka 

Rani

Sh Mehar

Chand

1656 9729379294 ASJ Courts

(NDPS, 

POCSO, 

CBI, 

Special 

Courts)

18.04.2026

648 Anamika 

Mishra

Mr. 

Santosh 

Kumar 

Misra

UP/08000/17 7303570382 ASJ Courts

(NDPS, 

POCSO, 

CBI, 

Special 

Courts)

18.04.2026



649 Ankita 

Dubey

Gouri 

Shankar 

Dubey 

MP/2055/2017 9109933437 ASJ Courts

(NDPS, 

POCSO, 

CBI, 

Special 

Courts)

18.04.2026

650 Ankut 

Sorout

Rajkumar P/3302/2017 8953068327 ASJ Courts

(NDPS, 

POCSO, 

CBI, 

Special 

Courts)

18.04.2026

651 Nimisha 

Menon

Sudarsh 

Menon

D/5323/2017 9953498838 ASJ Courts

(NDPS, 

POCSO, 

CBI, 

Special 

Courts)

18.04.2026

652 Varun 

Singh 

Thapa

Ramu 

Singh 

Thapa

D/5258/2017 9999565410 ASJ Courts

(NDPS, 

POCSO, 

CBI, 

Special 

Courts)

18.04.2026

653 Shikhar 

Singhal

Kaushal 

Kumar 

Singhal

D/5283/2017 9671984569 ASJ Courts

(NDPS, 

POCSO, 

CBI, 

Special 

Courts)

18.04.2026

654 Adv. Kunal

Israney 

Sunil 

Israney 

D/4843/2017 9811845379 ASJ Courts

(NDPS, 

POCSO, 

CBI, 

Special 

Courts)

18.04.2026

655 Akshaya 

Agarwal

Dilip 

Agarwal

D-4788/2017 9999777687 ASJ Courts

(NDPS, 

POCSO, 

CBI, 

Special 

Courts)

18.04.2026

656 Dhaniya 

Satish 

Kumar

Tara 

Chand

D/4424/2017 9871034807 ASJ Courts

(NDPS, 

POCSO, 

CBI, 

Special 

Courts)

18.04.2026

657 Sumit 

Kumar

Hans Raj D/4451/2017 9999905515 ASJ Courts

(NDPS, 

POCSO, 

CBI, 

Special 

Courts)

18.04.2026



658 Surbhi 

Tandon

Arun 

Tandon

D/4432/2017 9711539810 ASJ Courts

(NDPS, 

POCSO, 

CBI, 

Special 

Courts)

18.04.2026

659 Sourav 

Tyagi

Krishan 

Kumar 

Tyagi

D/4301/2017 9990220170 ASJ Courts

(NDPS, 

POCSO, 

CBI, 

Special 

Courts)

18.04.2026

660 Nishtha 

Agarwal

Sh. Sudhir

Mohan

D/4209/2017 8860009190 ASJ Courts

(NDPS, 

POCSO, 

CBI, 

Special 

Courts)

18.04.2026

661 Pankaj 

Kaushik

V K

Kaushik

D/4123/2017 9810492809 ASJ Courts

(NDPS, 

POCSO, 

CBI, 

Special 

Courts)

27.04.2026

662 Rahul 

Bhardwaj

Suraj Bhan

Bhardwaj

D/3906/2017 9873195681 ASJ Courts

(NDPS, 

POCSO, 

CBI, 

Special 

Courts)

27.04.2026

663 Prabha 

Goswami

Ram 

Chander 

Goswami

D/3884/2017 9540250532 ASJ Courts

(NDPS, 

POCSO, 

CBI, 

Special 

Courts)

27.04.2026

664 Puneet 

Bhatia

Vijay 

Bhatia

D 3786/2017 9899430434 ASJ Courts

(NDPS, 

POCSO, 

CBI, 

Special 

Courts)

27.04.2026

665 Gaurav 

Verma

Rajeev 

Kumar 

Verma

D/3633/2017 8467087408 ASJ Courts

(NDPS, 

POCSO, 

CBI, 

Special 

Courts)

27.04.2026

666 Amit 

Kumar 

Sharma

Lekh Ram

Sharma

D/3475/2017 9810670211 ASJ Courts

(NDPS, 

POCSO, 

CBI, 

Special 

Courts)

27.04.2026



667 Tejasv 

Anand 

Vikas 

Anand

D/3374/2017 7838094434 ASJ Courts

(NDPS, 

POCSO, 

CBI, 

Special 

Courts)

27.04.2026

668 Ashima 

Mandla

Late 

Gurpreet 

Singh 

Mandla

D/3342/2017 9999720092 ASJ Courts

(NDPS, 

POCSO, 

CBI, 

Special 

Courts)

27.04.2026

669 Krishna 

Kumar 

Yadav 

Suryabali 

Yadav 

UP06113/2017 9415106950 ASJ Courts

(NDPS, 

POCSO, 

CBI, 

Special 

Courts)

27.04.2026

670 Siddhant 

Prakash 

Malik

Prakash 

Chand

D/2974/2017 9555778834 ASJ Courts

(NDPS, 

POCSO, 

CBI, 

Special 

Courts)

27.04.2026

671 Swayampr

abha 

Saraswati 

Omprakas

h Sahay

Gopalan 

2986/17 8287525723 ASJ Courts

(NDPS, 

POCSO, 

CBI, 

Special 

Courts)

27.04.2026

672 Kushagra 

Goel

Subhash 

Goel

D/2739/2017 9711443294 ASJ Courts

(NDPS, 

POCSO, 

CBI, 

Special 

Courts)

27.04.2026

673 Rishi 

Bharadwaj

K K

Sharma

D/2459/2017 9742077983 ASJ Courts

(NDPS, 

POCSO, 

CBI, 

Special 

Courts)

27.04.2026

674 Bharat 

Monga

Manoj 

Monga

D/2204/2017 9354296293 ASJ Courts

(NDPS, 

POCSO, 

CBI, 

Special 

Courts)

27.04.2026

675 Varad 

Dwivedi

Vijay 

Kumar 

Dwivedi

D/2159/2017 8447258935 ASJ Courts

(NDPS, 

POCSO, 

CBI, 

Special 

Courts)

27.04.2026



676 Devansh 

Gupta

Deepak 

Gupta

D-2139/2017 9871209110 ASJ Courts

(NDPS, 

POCSO, 

CBI, 

Special 

Courts)

27.04.2026

677 Ankur 

Sinha

Arun 

Kumar 

Sinha

D/2080-A/2017 8552883399 ASJ Courts

(NDPS, 

POCSO, 

CBI, 

Special 

Courts)

27.04.2026

678 Rahul 

Raman

Jitendra 

Kumar 

BR/930/2017 9546120095 ASJ Courts

(NDPS, 

POCSO, 

CBI, 

Special 

Courts)

27.04.2026

679 Dr. Vijay

Singh 

Sh. 

Subedar 

Singh

D/1814-A/2017 9818994290 ASJ Courts

(NDPS, 

POCSO, 

CBI, 

Special 

Courts)

27.04.2026

680 Nagma 

Naaz

D/O Md

Ayub

D/1595/2017 9350960388 ASJ Courts

(NDPS, 

POCSO, 

CBI, 

Special 

Courts)

27.04.2026

681 Firoj Khan Fharook 

Khan

D/1800/2017 8882669676 ASJ Courts

(NDPS, 

POCSO, 

CBI, 

Special 

Courts)

27.04.2026

682 Priyanka 

Mishra

Mr. Gaurav

Mishra

D/1174/2017 9999495654 ASJ Courts

(NDPS, 

POCSO, 

CBI, 

Special 

Courts)

27.04.2026

683 Vinay 

Kumar

Gajanand 

Bunkar

D/1166/2017 8527168991 ASJ Courts

(NDPS, 

POCSO, 

CBI, 

Special 

Courts)

27.04.2026

684 Shubham 

Tyagi

Parag 

Sharma

D/1100/2017 9650049869 ASJ Courts

(NDPS, 

POCSO, 

CBI, 

Special 

Courts)

27.04.2026



685 Shivani 

Chand

Mahesh 

Chand

D/619/2017 8447864192 ASJ Courts

(NDPS, 

POCSO, 

CBI, 

Special 

Courts)

27.04.2026

686 Shalini 

Sinha

Rajiv 

Ranjan

D/105/2017 9999432131 ASJ Courts

(NDPS, 

POCSO, 

CBI, 

Special 

Courts)

27.04.2026

687 Rahul Subhash 

Chander

D/4783/2016 8397022344 ASJ Courts

(NDPS, 

POCSO, 

CBI, 

Special 

Courts)

27.04.2026

688 Baani 

Khanna

Viswajeet 

Khanna

D/4726/2016 9312555444 ASJ Courts

(NDPS, 

POCSO, 

CBI, 

Special 

Courts)

27.04.2026

689 Sanjeev Inderjeet 

Sharma

D/4096/2016 9811261627 ASJ Courts

(NDPS, 

POCSO, 

CBI, 

Special 

Courts)

27.04.2026

690 Rajni Singh Vinod 

Kumar

D/4093/2016 8810323796 ASJ Courts

(NDPS, 

POCSO, 

CBI, 

Special 

Courts)

27.04.2026

691 Himanshu 

Yadav

Dr 

Surender 

Singh 

Yadav

P/4420/2016 9810791391 ASJ Courts

(NDPS, 

POCSO, 

CBI, 

Special 

Courts)

27.04.2026

692 Poonam Ramshank

ar

D/3144/2016 7859864276 ASJ Courts

(NDPS, 

POCSO, 

CBI, 

Special 

Courts)

27.04.2026

693 Jyoti 

Zongluju

Taching 

Zongluju

D/3013/2016 9910426028 ASJ Courts

(NDPS, 

POCSO, 

CBI, 

Special 

Courts)

27.04.2026



694 Sushant 

Rao

Sunder 

Singh 

Yadav

D/2948/2016 9910110273 ASJ Courts

(NDPS, 

POCSO, 

CBI, 

Special 

Courts)

27.04.2026

695 Anand 

Kumar 

Pandey

Barmeshw

ar Nath

Pandey

D/2507/2016 9560233623 ASJ Courts

(NDPS, 

POCSO, 

CBI, 

Special 

Courts)

27.04.2026

696 N Sagar

Varma

N Ramesh

Varma

D/2490/2106 9654619810 ASJ Courts

(NDPS, 

POCSO, 

CBI, 

Special 

Courts)

27.04.2026

697 Anurag 

Pratyush 

Sahay

Rajnish 

Sahay

D/2443/2016 9971793810 ASJ Courts

(NDPS, 

POCSO, 

CBI, 

Special 

Courts)

27.04.2026

698 Anand 

Mani 

Tewari

Abhay UP5880/2016 8287229887 ASJ Courts

(NDPS, 

POCSO, 

CBI, 

Special 

Courts)

27.04.2026

699 Geetanjali 

Tiwari

Shri V K

Tiwari

D/1905/2016 8285103528 ASJ Courts

(NDPS, 

POCSO, 

CBI, 

Special 

Courts)

27.04.2026

700 Shikha 

Singh

Satish 

Kumar 

Chauhan

U.K.334/2016 8743860345 ASJ Courts

(NDPS, 

POCSO, 

CBI, 

Special 

Courts)

27.04.2026

701 Mohamma

d Anwar

Khan

Mohamma

d Anwar

Khan

D/1626/2016 9811003756 ASJ Courts

(NDPS, 

POCSO, 

CBI, 

Special 

Courts)

27.04.2026

702 Anshu 

Kapoor 

Bilal 

Anwar 

Khan 

D/1591/2016 9319577203 ASJ Courts

(NDPS, 

POCSO, 

CBI, 

Special 

Courts)

27.04.2026



703 Kunwar 

Aditya 

Singh

Ajai Kumar

Singh

D/1379/2016 9990592807 ASJ Courts

(NDPS, 

POCSO, 

CBI, 

Special 

Courts)

27.04.2026

704 Kamal 

Kant 

Prasad 

Ramesh 

Prasad 

D/1216/2016 9810272803 ASJ Courts

(NDPS, 

POCSO, 

CBI, 

Special 

Courts)

27.04.2026

705 Varun 

Bansal

Lt. 

Surinder 

Bansal

D/1191/2016 9953168853 ASJ Courts

(NDPS, 

POCSO, 

CBI, 

Special 

Courts)

27.04.2026

706 Jitendra 

Kumar

Arvind 

Kumar

D/989/2016 9582010730 ASJ Courts

(NDPS, 

POCSO, 

CBI, 

Special 

Courts)

27.04.2026

707 Chetan 

Gautam

S C Gautam D-973/2016 9990046050 ASJ Courts

(NDPS, 

POCSO, 

CBI, 

Special 

Courts)

27.04.2026

708 Henna 

Narula

Shashwat 

Jain

D451/2016 9999973949 ASJ Courts

(NDPS, 

POCSO, 

CBI, 

Special 

Courts)

27.04.2026

709 Mohd 

Juned 

Malik

Mohd 

Aqeel 

Akhtar

D/838/2016 9027685050 ASJ Courts

(NDPS, 

POCSO, 

CBI, 

Special 

Courts)

27.04.2026

710 Akshat 

Bajpai

G P Bajpai UP27212016 7985177435 ASJ Courts

(NDPS, 

POCSO, 

CBI, 

Special 

Courts)

27.04.2026

711 Ravi Mohla G K Mohla D/229/2016 9810314070 ASJ Courts

(NDPS, 

POCSO, 

CBI, 

Special 

Courts)

27.04.2026



712 Ranjana 

Pathak 

Ravi 

Shankar 

Upadhyay 

D 111 2016 8744847805 ASJ Courts

(NDPS, 

POCSO, 

CBI, 

Special 

Courts)

27.04.2026

713 Sushant Mr. Shyam

Lal Sagar 

D/180/2016 9599851847 ASJ Courts

(NDPS, 

POCSO, 

CBI, 

Special 

Courts)

27.04.2026

714 Joginder 

Singh 

Sehrawat

Rajender 

Singh 

Sehrawat

D/5043/2015 8178431608 ASJ Courts

(NDPS, 

POCSO, 

CBI, 

Special 

Courts)

27.04.2026

715 Alpana 

Sharma 

Mr. 

Rajendra 

Prasad 

Sharma 

R/2955/2015 7042767297 ASJ Courts

(NDPS, 

POCSO, 

CBI, 

Special 

Courts)

27.04.2026

716 Abhishek 

Manchand

a

Late Mr.

Gokal 

Chand 

Manchand

a

D-4070/2015 9599945058 ASJ Courts

(NDPS, 

POCSO, 

CBI, 

Special 

Courts)

28.04.2026

717 Shagun 

Srivastava 

Vinod 

Kumar 

Srivastava 

D/3102/2015 

(UP/12686/2022

6393182564 ASJ Courts

(NDPS, 

POCSO, 

CBI, 

Special 

Courts)

28.04.2026

718 Karan 

Nagpal

Mr. Dev

Nagpal 

D/2497/2015 9999641617 ASJ Courts

(NDPS, 

POCSO, 

CBI, 

Special 

Courts)

28.04.2026

719 Gaurav 

Sahrawat

Virender 

Singh 

Sahrawat

D/2365/2015 8800488688 ASJ Courts

(NDPS, 

POCSO, 

CBI, 

Special 

Courts)

28.04.2026

720 Rijul 

Taneja

Ashish 

Taneja

D/2093/2015 9953954442 ASJ Courts

(NDPS, 

POCSO, 

CBI, 

Special 

Courts)

28.04.2026



721 Ashutosh 

Kumar 

Mishra

Jawahar 

Lal Mishra

D/997/2015 8851156397 ASJ Courts

(NDPS, 

POCSO, 

CBI, 

Special 

Courts)

28.04.2026

722 Krishnat 

Mani 

Tripathi 

Markande

y Mani

Tripathi 

D/633/2015 9555524339 ASJ Courts

(NDPS, 

POCSO, 

CBI, 

Special 

Courts)

28.04.2026

723 Ramesh 

Shanigara

m

Komuraiah TS/378/2015 7013820540 ASJ Courts

(NDPS, 

POCSO, 

CBI, 

Special 

Courts)

28.04.2026

724 Deepak 

Kumar

B L Thakur D/4641/2014 9211224279 ASJ Courts

(NDPS, 

POCSO, 

CBI, 

Special 

Courts)

28.04.2026

725 Chetan 

Tripathi

Vidya 

Sagar 

Tripathi

D/4682/2014 9953519201 ASJ Courts

(NDPS, 

POCSO, 

CBI, 

Special 

Courts)

28.04.2026

726 Saurabh 

Chopra

Sudhakar 

Chopra

D/4566/2014 9868837889 ASJ Courts

(NDPS, 

POCSO, 

CBI, 

Special 

Courts)

28.04.2026

727 Vikash 

Kumar

Lakhi 

Narayan

D/4437/2014 9650795147 ASJ Courts

(NDPS, 

POCSO, 

CBI, 

Special 

Courts)

28.04.2026

728 Shailja 

Chauhan

Anil 

Chauhan

D/3947/14 9958750245 ASJ Courts

(NDPS, 

POCSO, 

CBI, 

Special 

Courts)

28.04.2026

729 Nitika 

Trikha 

Late Sh

Shashi 

Kumar 

Acnand 

D/3830/2014 7065690333 ASJ Courts

(NDPS, 

POCSO, 

CBI, 

Special 

Courts)

28.04.2026



730 Venkatesh 

Rajput

Sh. Nepal

Singh

D/3415/2014 9958486129 ASJ Courts

(NDPS, 

POCSO, 

CBI, 

Special 

Courts)

28.04.2026

731 Vineet 

Mudgal

Sh Dinesh

Chander 

Mudgal

D/3452/2014 9871343259 ASJ Courts

(NDPS, 

POCSO, 

CBI, 

Special 

Courts)

28.04.2026

732 Mohd 

Zuheb 

Qureshi 

Safdar Yar

Qureshi 

D/2924/2014 9810085135 ASJ Courts

(NDPS, 

POCSO, 

CBI, 

Special 

Courts)

28.04.2026

733 Raghu 

Vasishth 

Dinesh 

Vasishth 

D/2932/2014 9873632733 ASJ Courts

(NDPS, 

POCSO, 

CBI, 

Special 

Courts)

28.04.2026

734 Rohit 

Kumar 

Singh

Ramakant 

Singh 

D/1879/2014 9818200649 ASJ Courts

(NDPS, 

POCSO, 

CBI, 

Special 

Courts)

28.04.2026

735 Dipika 

Prasad

Sh. Shyam

Nath 

Prasad

D/1726/2014 8800149680 ASJ Courts

(NDPS, 

POCSO, 

CBI, 

Special 

Courts)

28.04.2026

736 Vikas 

Rawat 

Hardan 

Singh 

Rawat 

07221503809 8527439940 ASJ Courts

(NDPS, 

POCSO, 

CBI, 

Special 

Courts)

28.04.2026

737 Namita 

Wali 

Hmk Wali D-1441-2014 8588950568 ASJ Courts

(NDPS, 

POCSO, 

CBI, 

Special 

Courts)

28.04.2026

738 Dhruv 

Chaudhry 

Lt. Col. K G

Chaudhry (

Retd. ) 

D 1121/2014 9818242625 ASJ Courts

(NDPS, 

POCSO, 

CBI, 

Special 

Courts)

28.04.2026



739 Nipun 

Saxena

Arvind 

Saxena

D/903/2014 9717023247 ASJ Courts

(NDPS, 

POCSO, 

CBI, 

Special 

Courts)

28.04.2026

740 Prateek 

Gupta

Kamlesh 

Kumar 

Gupta

D/859/2014 9717718348 ASJ Courts

(NDPS, 

POCSO, 

CBI, 

Special 

Courts)

28.04.2026

741 Vinod 

Kumar

Sh. Munna

Lal

D/2798/2014 9211085566 ASJ Courts

(NDPS, 

POCSO, 

CBI, 

Special 

Courts)

28.04.2026

742 Ravinder 

Kumar 

Jeenwal 

Ramesh 

Chand 

D/616/2014 9910019200 ASJ Courts

(NDPS, 

POCSO, 

CBI, 

Special 

Courts)

28.04.2026

743 Vikas 

Pathak

Mr 

Chandra 

Pal Pathak

D/680/2014 7983345063 ASJ Courts

(NDPS, 

POCSO, 

CBI, 

Special 

Courts)

28.04.2026

744 Gaurav 

Gulati

Tilak Raj D/219/2014 7835858500 ASJ Courts

(NDPS, 

POCSO, 

CBI, 

Special 

Courts)

28.04.2026

745 Bajrang 

Vats

Satya 

Narayan

D/2675/2014 8882677880 ASJ Courts

(NDPS, 

POCSO, 

CBI, 

Special 

Courts)

28.04.2026

746 Mohd 

Azeem 

Khan 

Mohd 

Habibul 

Khan

UP11028/2013 9675702731 ASJ Courts

(NDPS, 

POCSO, 

CBI, 

Special 

Courts)

28.04.2026

747 Tahini 

Bhushan

Santosh 

Bhushan 

D/3879/2013 8586930304 ASJ Courts

(NDPS, 

POCSO, 

CBI, 

Special 

Courts)

28.04.2026



748 Jitender 

Kumar 

Kranti

Badri 

Prasad

D/3648/2013 8512893798 ASJ Courts

(NDPS, 

POCSO, 

CBI, 

Special 

Courts)

28.04.2026

749 Ritu 

Chandra 

Gulab 

Chandra 

D/3497/2013 9971230935 ASJ Courts

(NDPS, 

POCSO, 

CBI, 

Special 

Courts)

28.04.2026

750 Ocean 

Chaudhary

Naresh 

Kumar

D/3490/2013 9212577259 ASJ Courts

(NDPS, 

POCSO, 

CBI, 

Special 

Courts)

28.04.2026

751 Anshul 

Pratap 

Singh

Ram 

Pratap 

Singh 

Chauhan

D/3493/2013 9717128993 ASJ Courts

(NDPS, 

POCSO, 

CBI, 

Special 

Courts)

28.04.2026

752 Atul 

Parmar

Sunil 

Parmar

D/3289/2013 9650046534 ASJ Courts

(NDPS, 

POCSO, 

CBI, 

Special 

Courts)

28.04.2026

753 Megha 

Batra 

Lt.Ajay 

Kumar 

Batra

D/3083/2013 9990027799 ASJ Courts

(NDPS, 

POCSO, 

CBI, 

Special 

Courts)

28.04.2026

754 Gyanendra 

Narayan 

Sah

Hem 

Narayan 

Sah

D/3182/2013 9871453192 ASJ Courts

(NDPS, 

POCSO, 

CBI, 

Special 

Courts)

28.04.2026

755 Sheepali 

Patial

Vineet 

Mudgal

D/3080-F/2013 9717387978 ASJ Courts

(NDPS, 

POCSO, 

CBI, 

Special 

Courts)

28.04.2026

756 Namit 

Saxena

Krishna 

Kumar 

Raizada

R/1543/2013 8527189238 ASJ Courts

(NDPS, 

POCSO, 

CBI, 

Special 

Courts)

28.04.2026



757 Rinki 

Singh 

Sh 

Chander 

Shekhar 

Singh 

D/2676/2013 9582200759 ASJ Courts

(NDPS, 

POCSO, 

CBI, 

Special 

Courts)

28.04.2026

758 Meghverna 

Sharma 

Umesh 

Datta

D/2772/2013 9643012746 ASJ Courts

(NDPS, 

POCSO, 

CBI, 

Special 

Courts)

28.04.2026

759 Mohit 

Sharma 

Rishi Dev

Sharma 

D/2109/2013 9868634668 ASJ Courts

(NDPS, 

POCSO, 

CBI, 

Special 

Courts)

28.04.2026

760 Kavita 

Tyagi

Lt. Sh.

Raghunan

dan Tyagi

D/270/2013 9871286760 ASJ Courts

(NDPS, 

POCSO, 

CBI, 

Special 

Courts)

28.04.2026

761 Kumar 

Kislay

Sanjay 

Kumar 

Singh

D-233/2013 8745028101 ASJ Courts

(NDPS, 

POCSO, 

CBI, 

Special 

Courts)

28.04.2026

762 Sajan Pal

Singh

Late Sh.

Bhagwant 

Singh 

D/4020/2012 9868170994 ASJ Courts

(NDPS, 

POCSO, 

CBI, 

Special 

Courts)

28.04.2026

763 Naresh 

Ranga

Ram 

Chander 

Ranga

D/3682/2012 9990505220 ASJ Courts

(NDPS, 

POCSO, 

CBI, 

Special 

Courts)

28.04.2026

764 Dharam 

Singh

Kishan 

Singh 

Nirwan

D/3478/2012 9953135548 ASJ Courts

(NDPS, 

POCSO, 

CBI, 

Special 

Courts)

28.04.2026

765 Amit 

Srivastava

Gc 

Srivastava

D/3406/2012 8920264352 ASJ Courts

(NDPS, 

POCSO, 

CBI, 

Special 

Courts)

28.04.2026



766 Vijay 

Laxmi 

Kumari

Late 

Basudeo 

Prasad 

D/2775/12 9971786146 ASJ Courts

(NDPS, 

POCSO, 

CBI, 

Special 

Courts)

28.04.2026

767 Shilpa 

Dalmia

Yash Pal

Dalmia

D/3024/2012 9868913038 ASJ Courts

(NDPS, 

POCSO, 

CBI, 

Special 

Courts)

28.04.2026

768 Somdutt Ramphal D/2826/2012 9873777337 ASJ Courts

(NDPS, 

POCSO, 

CBI, 

Special 

Courts)

28.04.2026

769 Ankur 

Saini

Nanak 

Chand 

Saini

D/2955/12 9999055488 ASJ Courts

(NDPS, 

POCSO, 

CBI, 

Special 

Courts)

28.04.2026

770 Jagpal 

Singh 

Ranjit 

Singh 

P2013/2012 9463126302 ASJ Courts

(NDPS, 

POCSO, 

CBI, 

Special 

Courts)

28.04.2026

771 Tarun 

Dabas

Sh.Satya 

Prakash 

Dabas

D/2164/2012 9716169844 ASJ Courts

(NDPS, 

POCSO, 

CBI, 

Special 

Courts)

29.04.2026

772 Sahil 

Chawla 

Ajay 

Chawla

D/2064/2012 9999669207 ASJ Courts

(NDPS, 

POCSO, 

CBI, 

Special 

Courts)

29.04.2026

773 Dr 

Anthony 

Raju 

Late Mr B

L Philip 

DL/1542/2012 8447194991 ASJ Courts

(NDPS, 

POCSO, 

CBI, 

Special 

Courts)

29.04.2026

774 Paromita 

Majumdar

Sh. Aditya

Kar

D/1801/2012 9350375117 ASJ Courts

(NDPS, 

POCSO, 

CBI, 

Special 

Courts)

29.04.2026



775 Jatin 

Sharma

Late Sh.

Pramod M.

Sharma

D/951/2012 9091913999 ASJ Courts

(NDPS, 

POCSO, 

CBI, 

Special 

Courts)

29.04.2026

776 Sumit 

Kumar

Late Sh.

R.C.Sah

D/719/2012 9911247063 ASJ Courts

(NDPS, 

POCSO, 

CBI, 

Special 

Courts)

29.04.2026

777 Abhishek 

Choudhary 

Late Shri

Ajay 

Choudhary 

D/2220/2012 9773580878 ASJ Courts

(NDPS, 

POCSO, 

CBI, 

Special 

Courts)

29.04.2026

778 Shabnam 

Khan

Late 

Naseem 

Ahmad

D-221/2012 9212243853 ASJ Courts

(NDPS, 

POCSO, 

CBI, 

Special 

Courts)

29.04.2026

779 Prashant 

Chandra 

Shri 

Kailash 

Chandra 

D/239/2012 9873506299 ASJ Courts

(NDPS, 

POCSO, 

CBI, 

Special 

Courts)

29.04.2026

780 Umesh 

Pratap 

Gupta 

Ram 

Pratap 

Gupta 

D/2633/2011 9891322576 ASJ Courts

(NDPS, 

POCSO, 

CBI, 

Special 

Courts)

29.04.2026

781 Shivangi 

Sachdeva 

Raj Kumar

Sachdeva 

D/2495/2011 9899199506 ASJ Courts

(NDPS, 

POCSO, 

CBI, 

Special 

Courts)

29.04.2026

782 Sarita 

Sharma

Ramanuj 

Sharma

D/1301/2011 9810410835 ASJ Courts

(NDPS, 

POCSO, 

CBI, 

Special 

Courts)

29.04.2026

783 Himanshu 

Bhushan

Hem 

Narayan 

Prasad

D/1498/2011 8800720510 ASJ Courts

(NDPS, 

POCSO, 

CBI, 

Special 

Courts)

29.04.2026



784 Abhishek 

Kumar 

Pathak

Anil 

Kumar 

Pathak

D1214/2011 9971931446 ASJ Courts

(NDPS, 

POCSO, 

CBI, 

Special 

Courts)

29.04.2026

785 Saurabh 

Verma

Jitendra 

Verma

D/1164/2011 8860625759 ASJ Courts

(NDPS, 

POCSO, 

CBI, 

Special 

Courts)

29.04.2026

786 Anita 

Dhingra

Om 

Prakash 

Dhingra

D/1121/2011 9871439621 ASJ Courts

(NDPS, 

POCSO, 

CBI, 

Special 

Courts)

29.04.2026

787 Aakarshan 

Aditya

Late Ajay

Kumar

D/295/2011 9971060333 ASJ Courts

(NDPS, 

POCSO, 

CBI, 

Special 

Courts)

29.04.2026

788 Radha 

Kumari Rai

Houshila 

Prasad Rai

D/4203-A/2010 8527277059 ASJ Courts

(NDPS, 

POCSO, 

CBI, 

Special 

Courts)

29.04.2026

789 Rahul 

Kumar

Gopal 

Krishan 

Kumar

D/4232-A/2010 9899909287 ASJ Courts

(NDPS, 

POCSO, 

CBI, 

Special 

Courts)

29.04.2026

790 Bharti Jagan Nath D/3604/2010 7827821202 ASJ Courts

(NDPS, 

POCSO, 

CBI, 

Special 

Courts)

29.04.2026

791 Priya 

Gulliya

Braham 

Singh

D-3777/2010 9813990171 ASJ Courts

(NDPS, 

POCSO, 

CBI, 

Special 

Courts)

29.04.2026

792 Shanu 

Raina

Suraj 

Pandita

D/3493/A/2010 9599975967 ASJ Courts

(NDPS, 

POCSO, 

CBI, 

Special 

Courts)

29.04.2026



793 Himani 

Gupta

Gaurav 

Gupta 

D-3074/2010 9990917040 ASJ Courts

(NDPS, 

POCSO, 

CBI, 

Special 

Courts)

29.04.2026

794 Govind 

Kant 

Sharma

Jitendra 

Dutt 

Sharma

D/2670/2010 9953903196 ASJ Courts

(NDPS, 

POCSO, 

CBI, 

Special 

Courts)

29.04.2026

795 Vertika 

Sharma

Rakesh 

Sharma/M

ayur 

Srivastava

D1704/2010 9811542620 ASJ Courts

(NDPS, 

POCSO, 

CBI, 

Special 

Courts)

29.04.2026

796 Advocate 

Himanshu 

Aggarwal 

Shri 

Basant 

Kumar 

Aggarwal

1668/2010 9810096959 ASJ Courts

(NDPS, 

POCSO, 

CBI, 

Special 

Courts)

29.04.2026

797 Rohit 

Bharadwaj

Vijay 

Kumar 

TS/978/2010 9911557338 ASJ Courts

(NDPS, 

POCSO, 

CBI, 

Special 

Courts)

29.04.2026

798 Aashish 

Srivastava

Late Shri

Abhai 

Kumar 

Srivastava

D/1535/2010 9958709189 ASJ Courts

(NDPS, 

POCSO, 

CBI, 

Special 

Courts)

29.04.2026

799 Harsh 

Gupta

Late Sh.

Ram 

Kumar 

Gupta

D/715A/2010 7838442301 ASJ Courts

(NDPS, 

POCSO, 

CBI, 

Special 

Courts)

29.04.2026

800 Jyoti Sheel Prem Lal D/472/2010 9818394850 ASJ Courts

(NDPS, 

POCSO, 

CBI, 

Special 

Courts)

29.04.2026

801 Shitanshu 

Kumar 

Gaur 

Ram 

Prasad 

Sharma 

D-344/2010 9013158798 ASJ Courts

(NDPS, 

POCSO, 

CBI, 

Special 

Courts)

29.04.2026



802 Satyalipsu 

Ray

Bibatsa 

Ray

D/278/2010 9968591792 ASJ Courts

(NDPS, 

POCSO, 

CBI, 

Special 

Courts)

29.04.2026

803 Kawaljit 

Singh 

Bhatia 

Mr. 

Amarjeet 

Singh 

Bhatia 

D/3645/200) 9650183158 ASJ Courts

(NDPS, 

POCSO, 

CBI, 

Special 

Courts)

29.04.2026

804 Anil 

Kumar 

Tripathi

L.L.Tripath

i

D/3511/2009 7042285209 ASJ Courts

(NDPS, 

POCSO, 

CBI, 

Special 

Courts)

29.04.2026

805 Gaurav 

Kaushik

Sh. 

Niranjan 

Kaushik

D/3577/2009 9540881703 ASJ Courts

(NDPS, 

POCSO, 

CBI, 

Special 

Courts)

29.04.2026

806 Daljeet 

Kaur

Pankaj 

Harish 

Sodhi

D/3000/2009 9990241405 ASJ Courts

(NDPS, 

POCSO, 

CBI, 

Special 

Courts)

29.04.2026

807 Praveen 

Kumar

Bashist 

Singh

D/2297/2009 9625100702 ASJ Courts

(NDPS, 

POCSO, 

CBI, 

Special 

Courts)

29.04.2026

808 Neetu 

Bagri

Manmoha

n

D/1936/2009 9953313277 ASJ Courts

(NDPS, 

POCSO, 

CBI, 

Special 

Courts)

29.04.2026

809 Sajal 

Dhamija

Vinod 

Dhamija

D/1850/2009 9899908387 ASJ Courts

(NDPS, 

POCSO, 

CBI, 

Special 

Courts)

29.04.2026

810 Nishant 

Yadav

R K Yadav D/1521/2009 9711699186 ASJ Courts

(NDPS, 

POCSO, 

CBI, 

Special 

Courts)

29.04.2026



811 Chaitali 

Jain

Sh.Kb Jain D/268/2009 9899914112 ASJ Courts

(NDPS, 

POCSO, 

CBI, 

Special 

Courts)

29.04.2026

812 Kunwar 

Rahul

Brajpal 

Singh Arya

D-2856/2008 7668612137 ASJ Courts

(NDPS, 

POCSO, 

CBI, 

Special 

Courts)

29.04.2026

813 Kiran 

Yadav 

Shyam 

Bahadur 

Yadav 

D/2913/2008 7683008676 ASJ Courts

(NDPS, 

POCSO, 

CBI, 

Special 

Courts)

29.04.2026

814 Khem Raj Late Sh

Bale Ram

D/2600/08 9213324776 ASJ Courts

(NDPS, 

POCSO, 

CBI, 

Special 

Courts)

29.04.2026

815 Aditya 

Kaushik

Mr. 

Surendra 

Kaushik

D/2226/2008 9999615195 ASJ Courts

(NDPS, 

POCSO, 

CBI, 

Special 

Courts)

29.04.2026

816 Kapil 

Gautam

Late Shri

Shyam Lal

D/1833/2008 9911693718 ASJ Courts

(NDPS, 

POCSO, 

CBI, 

Special 

Courts)

29.04.2026

817 Dev 

Shekhar

Sh.Shankar 

Jha Shastri

D/1369/2008 9968527290 ASJ Courts

(NDPS, 

POCSO, 

CBI, 

Special 

Courts)

29.04.2026

818 Vivek 

Agarwal

Durga 

Prasad 

Agarwal

D/1316-B/2008 9811618475 ASJ Courts

(NDPS, 

POCSO, 

CBI, 

Special 

Courts)

29.04.2026

819 Mahesh 

Kumar

Puttan 

Ram

D/659/2008 9560339195 ASJ Courts

(NDPS, 

POCSO, 

CBI, 

Special 

Courts)

29.04.2026



820 Amarveer 

Singh 

Bhullar

Late 

Sukhdev 

Singh 

Bhullar

D/383/2008 9999118899 ASJ Courts

(NDPS, 

POCSO, 

CBI, 

Special 

Courts)

29.04.2026

821 Ashutosh 

Kumar 

Shukla

Raj Kumar

Shukla

D/2435-F/2007 9958994429 ASJ Courts

(NDPS, 

POCSO, 

CBI, 

Special 

Courts)

29.04.2026

822 Dipika 

Malhotra 

B.M.Malho

tra

D/2164/07 9811155461 ASJ Courts

(NDPS, 

POCSO, 

CBI, 

Special 

Courts)

29.04.2026

823 Sumit 

Teterwal

Shri Gopi

Chnad 

Tetarwal

R/3094/2007 9636661144 ASJ Courts

(NDPS, 

POCSO, 

CBI, 

Special 

Courts)

29.04.2026

824 Mohit 

Singhal

Sh 

Rajender 

Parshad

D/828/2007 9911692228 ASJ Courts

(NDPS, 

POCSO, 

CBI, 

Special 

Courts)

29.04.2026

825 Ravindra 

Singh

Prem Das

Singh

D/51/2007 9350223491 ASJ Courts

(NDPS, 

POCSO, 

CBI, 

Special 

Courts)

29.04.2026

826 Jayant 

Pawar

Sh. 

Yashpal 

Singh

D2495/2006 9871133705 ASJ Courts

(NDPS, 

POCSO, 

CBI, 

Special 

Courts)

30.04.2026

827 Gulshan 

Parveen 

Khan 

Ali Akbar

Khan 

KAR/3068/06 8892253512 ASJ Courts

(NDPS, 

POCSO, 

CBI, 

Special 

Courts)

30.04.2026

828 Md Zaryab

Jamal Rizvi

Late Mr.

Akhtar 

Jamal Rizvi

D/1197/2006 9990784700 ASJ Courts

(NDPS, 

POCSO, 

CBI, 

Special 

Courts)

30.04.2026



829 Praveen 

Singh

Late Shri

Deo Muni

Singh

D/1023/2006 9818232023 ASJ Courts

(NDPS, 

POCSO, 

CBI, 

Special 

Courts)

30.04.2026

830 Ashok 

Chaitanya

Janardan 

Rai

D-255/06 9650655355 ASJ Courts

(NDPS, 

POCSO, 

CBI, 

Special 

Courts)

30.04.2026

831 Shobha 

Rani

Sh. Sanjay

Kumar

652/06 7827029993 ASJ Courts

(NDPS, 

POCSO, 

CBI, 

Special 

Courts)

30.04.2026

832 Randheer 

Kumar 

Sinha

Late Sri

Nand 

Kumar 

Sinha

D/2454/05 9891390540 ASJ Courts

(NDPS, 

POCSO, 

CBI, 

Special 

Courts)

30.04.2026

833 Raushan 

Kumar 

Bachchan

Shri Kamal

Narayan 

Das

D/2434/2005 9868431579 ASJ Courts

(NDPS, 

POCSO, 

CBI, 

Special 

Courts)

30.04.2026

834 Dr Rakesh

Kumar

Sh 

Harphool 

Singh

D/2230/2005 7042546009 ASJ Courts

(NDPS, 

POCSO, 

CBI, 

Special 

Courts)

30.04.2026

835 Anuj 

Handa

Late Dr.

Kulbir 

Handa

D-705/2005 9873306067 ASJ Courts

(NDPS, 

POCSO, 

CBI, 

Special 

Courts)

30.04.2026

836 Arvind 

Wishwaba

ndhu

Late Sri

Shiv 

Narayan 

Lal Karn

D/38/2005 8851667096 ASJ Courts

(NDPS, 

POCSO, 

CBI, 

Special 

Courts)

30.04.2026

837 Anshuman 

Vashistha

Shri Hari

Ram 

Sharma

D/2232/2004 9711337158 ASJ Courts

(NDPS, 

POCSO, 

CBI, 

Special 

Courts)

30.04.2026



838 Manindra 

Dubey

Late Sh

Amla 

Dubey

D/1823-A/2004 9810597966 ASJ Courts

(NDPS, 

POCSO, 

CBI, 

Special 

Courts)

30.04.2026

839 Satish 

Kumar

Bishamber 

Singh 

D/1775/2004 8810232312 ASJ Courts

(NDPS, 

POCSO, 

CBI, 

Special 

Courts)

30.04.2026

840 Vikas 

Gachli

Sh. Prem

Nath

D/1736/2004 9540863630 ASJ Courts

(NDPS, 

POCSO, 

CBI, 

Special 

Courts)

30.04.2026

841 Adarsh 

Priyadarsh

i

Late. 

Kameshwa

r Prasad

Singh

766/1024/2004 8806662746 ASJ Courts

(NDPS, 

POCSO, 

CBI, 

Special 

Courts)

30.04.2026

842 Manoj 

Verma

Late Sh. Pn

Verma

D-1690/2003 7011698374 ASJ Courts

(NDPS, 

POCSO, 

CBI, 

Special 

Courts)

30.04.2026

843 Naveen 

Kumar

Late Sh P.S

Goyal

D/1278/2003 9212730867 ASJ Courts

(NDPS, 

POCSO, 

CBI, 

Special 

Courts)

30.04.2026

844 Dr. Dolly

Nair

Satish C.

Nair

D-1114/2003 9212285015 ASJ Courts

(NDPS, 

POCSO, 

CBI, 

Special 

Courts)

30.04.2026

845 Tarun 

Shokeen

Sh. Jai Dev

Singh

D/798/2003 9811484755 ASJ Courts

(NDPS, 

POCSO, 

CBI, 

Special 

Courts)

30.04.2026

846 Manoj 

Singh

Ganga 

Prasad

D/620/2003 9811554391 ASJ Courts

(NDPS, 

POCSO, 

CBI, 

Special 

Courts)

30.04.2026



847 Amresh 

Kumar 

Late Shri

Sriniwas 

Prasad 

Sinha 

D/41/2003 8920400169 ASJ Courts

(NDPS, 

POCSO, 

CBI, 

Special 

Courts)

30.04.2026

848 Santosh 

Singh 

Barthwal

Nathi 

Singh 

Barthwal

D/1391-A/2002 9971468838 ASJ Courts

(NDPS, 

POCSO, 

CBI, 

Special 

Courts)

30.04.2026

849 H Rikesh

Kumar 

Gaur

Sh. R. S.

Gaur

D- 594/ 2002 9818378150 ASJ Courts

(NDPS, 

POCSO, 

CBI, 

Special 

Courts)

30.04.2026

850 Sanjay 

Kumar 

Chaubey 

Ramakant 

Chaubey 

UP/02047/02 9654680176 ASJ Courts

(NDPS, 

POCSO, 

CBI, 

Special 

Courts)

30.04.2026

851 Sarika Goel Mr. Navin

Kumar 

Goel

D-1420/2000 9810508260 ASJ Courts

(NDPS, 

POCSO, 

CBI, 

Special 

Courts)

30.04.2026

852 Kamal 

Katyan

Late B. D.

Sharma

D/566/2000 9999956333 ASJ Courts

(NDPS, 

POCSO, 

CBI, 

Special 

Courts)

30.04.2026

853 Suresh

Kumar 

Sh Rattan

Singh

D/69/2000 9818484638 ASJ Courts

(NDPS, 

POCSO, 

CBI, 

Special 

Courts)

30.04.2026

854 Vinod 

Khanna

P.R. 

Khanna

D/3328/1999 9899719099 ASJ Courts

(NDPS, 

POCSO, 

CBI, 

Special 

Courts)

30.04.2026

855 Ashok 

Kumar 

Sagar

Late Sh.

Gajraj 

Singh 

Sagar

D/3081/1999 9868645646 ASJ Courts

(NDPS, 

POCSO, 

CBI, 

Special 

Courts)

30.04.2026



856 Vijay 

Kumar 

Sharma 

Lt. Bhikam

Chand 

Sharma 

1999 9811413151 ASJ Courts

(NDPS, 

POCSO, 

CBI, 

Special 

Courts)

30.04.2026

857 Dr.Ritu 

Bhardwaj

Umesh 

Bhardwaj

D/2356/99 9891375537 ASJ Courts

(NDPS, 

POCSO, 

CBI, 

Special 

Courts)

30.04.2026

858 Pranav 

Singh

Mr. 

Ghanshya

m Singh

D/2616/2020 9999123032 ASJ Courts

(NDPS, 

POCSO, 

CBI, 

Special 

Courts)

30.04.2026

859 Jitendra 

Kumar

Late Kapil

Dev Tiwari 

D/552-R/1996 8700146852 ASJ Courts

(NDPS, 

POCSO, 

CBI, 

Special 

Courts)

30.04.2026

860 Dr Anil

Kumar 

Gupta 

Ved 

Parkash 

Gupta 

D/69-R/1996 9811449124 ASJ Courts

(NDPS, 

POCSO, 

CBI, 

Special 

Courts)

30.04.2026

861 Sushrut 

Sharma

Hira Lal

Sharma

D/7605/2018 8076608509 ASJ Courts

(NDPS, 

POCSO, 

CBI, 

Special 

Courts)

30.04.2026

862 Rajiv 

Thukral

Sh. 

Jawahar 

Lal 

Thukral

D/601/1994 9999151151 ASJ Courts

(NDPS, 

POCSO, 

CBI, 

Special 

Courts)

30.04.2026

863 Dharampal 

Dahiya

Late. Shri

Sahib 

Singh

D/257/1990 9810488222 ASJ Courts

(NDPS, 

POCSO, 

CBI, 

Special 

Courts)

30.04.2026

864 Ravinder 

Kumar 

Gupta

Raghuber 

Dayal

D/314/1986 9999802509 ASJ Courts

(NDPS, 

POCSO, 

CBI, 

Special 

Courts)

30.04.2026



865 Gulab 

Singh

Sh Dharam

Pal

D/1212/2002 9999940877 ASJ Courts

(NDPS, 

POCSO, 

CBI, 

Special 

Courts)

30.04.2026


